World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
. 17.02.  17.02.  17.02. 17.02. 18.02.  18.02. 18.02. 18.02. 19.02. 19.02. 19.02.  19.02.

& (S0 Eets Rasthame Eistnanc Cenceiat AG  1500m 500m 3000m Team Sprint 1500m 500m Team Sprint 5000m Mass Start Mass Start 1000m 1000m
1 SSEST12312199601 LIV Marten m EST Senior X - - - X - - X -
2 SSFIN11509199801 SUOMALAINEN Samuli m FIN Senior X - - X - - - X -
3 SSFIN10512200101 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN Neo S - - X - - - S -
4 SSFIN12310200201 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN Neo - - X - - - -
5 SSKOR12502199201 UM Cheonho m KOR Senior X - - - - S S - -
6 SSKOR12106200101 CHUNG Jae Won m KOR Neo X - - - - X X - -
7 SSKOR10910199501 KIM Junho m KOR Senior - - X - X - - X -
8 SSKOR11210199901 PARK Seonghyeon m KOR Neo - - X - X - - X -
9 SSKOR13004200301 KIM Kyungrae m KOR Neo - - X - - - X -
10 SSKOR11603199301 CHA Min Kyu m KOR Senior - - - X - - -
11 SSKOR12911199201  KIM Cheolmin m KOR Senior - - S - X - - S -
12 SSKOR10603198801 LEE Seung Hoon m KOR Senior - - - - X X - -
13 SSKOR21910199401 KIM Hyun Yung w KOR Senior - X - - X - - - X
14 SSKOR21606199901 KIM Minsun w KOR Senior - X - - X - - - X
15 SSKOR21412200501  LEE Nahyun w KOR B2 - X - - X - - - X
16 SSKOR22710199801 PARK Jiwoo w KOR Senior - X - X - S - - X -

17 SSKOR22403199301 HWANG Hyunsun w KOR Senior - X - X - - - X -

18 SSBEL11202199101 SWINGS Bart m BEL Senior X - - - - X X -
19 SSBEL12005199401 VOSTE Mathias m BEL Senior X - - - X - - X -
20 SSBEL20709199501 TAS Sandrine w BEL Senior X - S - - - X -

21 SSBEL20403199801 VAN ELST Isabelle w BEL Senior - X - X - - - X
22 SSCAN12206198901 BELCHOS Jordan m CAN Senior - - - - X S - -
23 SSCAN11006200001  HOWE Connor m CAN Neo X - - S - - S X - X -
24 SSCAN11702199901 LANGELAAR Tyson m CAN Senior X - - - - - -
25 SSCAN10605199201  GELINAS-BEAULIEU Antoine m CAN Senior X - - X - - - X -
26 SSCAN12209199601 FIOLA Christopher m CAN Senior - - - X - - -
27 SSCAN12507199201 DUBREUIL Laurent m CAN Senior - - X - X - - X -
28 SSCAN11608198601  BLOEMEN Ted-Jan m CAN Senior - - - - X - -
29 SSCAN12308199701  FISH Graeme m CAN Senior - - - - X - -
30 SSCAN11209199701 MAYEUR Hayden m CAN Senior - - - X - -
31 SSCAN20705199701  HILLER Carolina w CAN Senior - X - - X - - - S
32 SSCAN22308199801 MCDOUGALL Brooklyn w CAN Senior - X - - X - - -

33 SSCAN21807199501  WEIDEMANN Isabelle w CAN Senior - X - - - - -

34 SSCAN20407199001 MALTAIS Valerie w CAN Senior - X - S - - - X -

35 SSCAN20204199001 BLONDIN Ivanie w CAN Senior - X - X - X - - X - X
36 SSCAN20110199801 LAMARCHE Béatrice w CAN Senior - S S - X - - - -

37 SSCAN20304200101  SCOTT Alexa w CAN Neo - - X - - - -

38 SSAUT20407199501 HERZOG Vanessa w AUT Senior - X - X - - - - X
39 SSNZL10905198901 MICHAEL Peter m NZL Senior X - - - - X X - -
40 SSCAN12609200001  ROTH Frank m CAN Neo - - - X - - -
41 SSESP12009200201 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil m ESP Neo - - - X - - X -
42 SSESP10405200401 TAIBO GONZALEZ Manuel m ESP A2 X - - - X X - -
43 SSESP20807200301 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa Maria w ESP A2 - X - - - - - X
44 SSESP21408200101 CARRENO PERIS Ainoa w ESP Neo - X - - - - X - X
45 SSCZE22711200001 ANTOSOVA Veronika w CZE Neo - X - - - - X - X
46 SSCZE20204200301 KURSOVA Zuzana w CZE Neo - X - X - - - X -

47 SSCZE22705198701  SABLIKOVA Martina w CZE  Senior - x - x - - - S - x
48 SSCZE12103200401 KoCi Jakub m CZE A2 - - - - X - -
49 SSPOL11403199701 PALKA Szymon m POL Senior S - - - - X X - -
50 SSPOL11706199601 BACHANEK Marcin m POL Senior X - - - - S - S -
51 SSPOL12702200001 PIOTROWSKI Jakub m POL Neo X - - - N - - X -
52 SSPOL10204199901 KANIA Marek m POL Senior - - X - X - - X -
53 SSPOL12707199401 MICHALSKI Piotr m POL Senior - - X - X - - X -
54 SSPOL10712199801 OFICJALSKI Gawet m POL Senior - - S - X - - -
55 SSPOL11709199901 ZUREK Damian m POL Neo - - X - X - - X -
56 SSPOL10102199801 JANICKI Artur m POL Senior - - - - S X - -
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World Cup 6
57 SSPOL21902200101
58 SSPOL20811199601
59 SSPOL22806200001
60 SSPOL21608200601
61 SSPOL22002200001
62 SSPOL20403199501
63 SSPOL21109200401
64 SSPOL20410199901
65 SSPOL20303200101
66 SSAUT12308200001
67 SSAUT12505200201
68 SSAUT20709200101
69 SSDEN11002199701
70 SSDEN11408199401
71 SSGER10305199401
72 SSGER10904199701
73 SSGER10907199001
74 SSGER11509200001
75 SSGER11706199701
76 SSGER10809199601
77 SSGER10910200001
78 SSGER21012199601
79 SSGER22202197201
80 SSGER22001199601
81 SSGER21605199901
82 SSGER21201199001
83 SSGER22504200201
84 SSKAZ12808199601
85 SSKAZ13107199701
86 SSKAZ11405200001
87 SSKAZ12411200201
88 SSKAZ11201199401
89 SSKAZ12012199701
90 SSKAZ10703200201
91 SSKAZ23007199101
92 SSKAZ20202200401
93 SSKAZ22209199801
94 SSFRA12204200001
95 SSFRA10506199601
96 SSROU21509199801
97 SSROU22708199701
98 SSCAN12409199701
99 SSCAN12008199801
100 SSCAN22301199601
101 SSCAN11606199401
102 SSCAN22607199601
103 SSCAN11001200301
104 SSHUN20905200301
105 SSJPN11212199201
106 SSJPN11707200001
107 SSJPN12711199401
108 SSJPN11107199601
109 SSJPN11105199801
110 SSJPN12709200101
111 SSJPN10307199601
112 SSJPN10107200101
113 SSJPN12501199601
114 SSJPN12911199401
115 SSJPN11412199701

Geneates by SSCM

BARAN
WOICIK
WOJTASIK
DABROWSKA
BOSIEK
CZYSZCZON
KUBIN
KACZMAREK
JABRZYK
ODOR
GSCHWENTNER
MOLNAR
SCHMIDT
THORUP
MALY
PETZOLD
RIJHNEN
KLEIN
DOMBEK
EMELE
KURZMANN
HOFMANN
PECHSTEIN
UHRIG
SCHOLZ
FRANZEN
OSTLENDER
MOROZOV
GAVRILOV
GALIYEV
KOSHKIN
KLENKO
CHSHIGOLEV
SAGATOV
AYDOVA
DAURANOVA
MOROZOVA
BELLOIR
LOUBINEAUD
HOGAS
STANICA
JOHNSON
LARUE
PEARMAN
DE HAITRE
MCCLUSKEY
PERREAULT
MERCS
MURAKAMI
MORISHIGE
MORIMOTO
SHINHAMA
KOJIMA
YAMADA
YAMADA
NONOMURA
ICHINOHE
TSUCHIYA
TSUCHIYA

Martyna
Andzelika
Iga
Wiktoria
Karolina
Magdalena
Liwia
Olga
Natalia
Gabriel
Ignaz
Anna
Philip Due
Viktor Hald
Felix
Fridtjof
Felix
Moritz
Hendrik
Stefan
Niklas
Josie
Claudia
Michelle
Lea Sophie
Katja
Anna
Dmitry
Demyan
Artur
Yevgeniy
Aleksandr
Vitaliy
Bagdaulet
Yekaterina
Alina
Nadezhda
Mathieu
Timothy
Mihaela
Bianca-Lorena
Anders
David
Maddison
Vincent
Abigail
Aimé
Abigél
Yuma
Wataru
Takuya
Tatsuya
Ryota
Kazuya
Masaya
Taiyo
Seitaro
Ryosuke
Riku
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POL
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POL
AUT
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DEN
DEN
GER
GER
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GER
KAZ
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KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
FRA
FRA
ROU
ROU
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
HUN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Neo
Senior
Neo
B1
Neo
Senior
Al

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
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World Cup 6
116 SSJPN12512199601
117 SSJPN11803200201
118 SSJPN12401199701
119 SSJPN21501199601
120 SSJPN22205199401
121 SSJPN21704199901
122 SSJPN20904199501
123 SSJPN20908199501
124 SSJPN21105199801
125 SSJPN21012199601
126 SSJPN20203199801
127 SSJPN21007200301
128 SSUSA11305200001
129 SSUSA10208200001
130 SSUSA11306199601
131 SSUSA11301199901
132 SSUSA12105200401
133 SSUSA12707199901
134 SSUSA10711200101
135 SSUSA10805199101
136 SSUSA22402198801
137 SSUSA21209199501
138 SSUSA21308199401
139 SSUSA21909199201
140 SSUSA22006199601
141 SSUSA21406200201
142 SSUSA22710198901
143 SSUSA22205200401
144 SSNOR11202200201
145 SSNOR10510199801
146 SSNOR11308200101
147 SSNOR12808199601
148 SSNOR11707199201
149 SSNOR11712199901
150 SSNOR10112199701
151 SSNOR11902200001
152 SSNOR10201199801
153 SSNOR12010199601
154 SSNOR10210199201
155 SSNOR12610200401
156 SSNOR23110199501
157 SSNOR20504200001
158 SSNOR20905200001
159 SSNOR22204199501
160 SSNOR21403200501
161 SSNOR21706200101
162 SSITA21507200101
163 SSITA12804199201
164 SSITA11907199401
165 SSITA12704200001
166 SSITA10312199301
167 SSITA12708199301
168 SSITA10512200201
169 SSITA11202199901
170 SSHUN10609199901
171 SSGBR11907199401
172 SSGBR21603199801
173 SSGBR21701198701
174 SSAUS10909199901

Geneates by SSCM

ITO
ARITO
KIKUCHI
KIKUCHI
TAKAG!
INAGAWA
SOGA
YAMANE
USAMI

SATO
ONODERA
HORIKAWA
CEPURAN
DAWSON
LEHMAN
MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY
STOLZ

KLEBA
MCLEOD
DUNFEE
BOWE
BROWNE
GOETZ
JACKSON
WARREN
BIRKELAND
KILBURG-MANGANELLO
MYERS
EITREM
JOHANSSON
KONGSHAUG
ULEKLEIV
PEDERSEN
ENGEBRATEN
FARSTAD
KRISTENSEN
MAGNUSSEN
RUKKE
LORENTZEN
HENRIKSEN
RIPSRUD
SAMSONSEN
WIKLUND
HAUGEN
L@VAS
FURNEE
PEVERI

BOSA
TRENTINI
BETTI
GHIOTTO
GIOVANNINI
LORELLO

DI STEFANO
BEJCZI
KERSTEN
SMEDING
COOPER
ROSS

Takahiro
Motonaga
Kota

Sumire

Miho

Kurumi
Konami

Kako

Suzune
Ayano

Yuna
Momoka
Ethan

Casey

Emery

Conor
Jordan

Austin
Cooper

Kelin

Brittany
Mckenzie
Kimi

Erin

Sarah

Giorgia

Mia

Greta

Sander

Allan Dahl
Peder
Kristian Gamme
Sverre Lunde
Hallgeir

Odin By

Pal Myhren
Bigrn

Henrik Fagerli
Havard Holmefjord
Sigurd
Martine

Julie Nistad
Ragne

Sofie Karoline
Aurora Grinden
Marte Bjerkreim
Laura

David

Alessio
Francesco
Davide
Andrea
Riccardo
Daniele
Botond
Cornelius
Ellia

Gemma
Mitchell
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HUN
GBR
GBR
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AUS
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Neo
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Senior
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Senior
Senior
Senior
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Senior
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A2
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Neo
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Neo
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Senior
Senior
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Senior
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Neo
Senior
Al
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Senior
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
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World Cup 6
175 SSROU12809200301
176 SSSUI12001199301
177 SSSUI20303199401
178 SSSUI20904199701
179 SSSWE12702200401
180 SSSWE21704199301
181 SSGER10711199401
182 SSCHN10311199901
183 SSCHN12609199801
184 SSCHN10811199801
185 SSCHN12810200101
186 SSCHN10712199801
187 SSCHN10803200601
188 SSCHN11503200501
189 SSCHN12009199701
190 SSCHN11108199601
191 SSCHN10706200301
192 SSCHN21608199301
193 SSCHN20501199201
194 SSCHN23005199801
195 SSCHN22701199801
196 SSCHN22507200201
197 SSCHN22503200501
198 SSCHN20803200501
199 SSCHN21110199901
200 SSNED10603200001
201 SSNED11708199401
202 SSNED11111198801
203 SSNED10503200202
204 SSNED10803200001
205 SSNED11608199201
206 SSNED10310200201
207 SSNED12308199501
208 SSNED12609199501
209 SSNED11011198901
210 SSNED11108199701
211 SSNED11809199801
212 SSNED10102198601
213 SSNED11405200101
214 SSNED12606199501
215 SSNED11707200001
216 SSNED12701199801
217 SSNED20607199901
218 SSNED21505200101
219 SSNED21104200201
220 SSNED20901199701
221 SSNED22109199801
222 SSNED21201200101
223 SSNED22507199301
224 SSNED20604199501
225 SSNED22804199901
226 SSNED22401199801
227 SSNED21802200201
228 SSNED23012199801
229 SSNED22904200001

Geneates by SSCM

NECHITA
WENGER
MCGREGOR
HARDI
NORBERG
LAGRANGE
GRAS

NING

LIAN

SHEN

QUAN

o]V

LU

CONG

wWu

WANG

SUN

LI

JIN

ZHANG

HAN

YANG

ZHOU

CHEN

CHEN
SCHEPERKAMP
NTAB
OTTERSPEER
WESTENBROEK
BOTMAN
KROL
WENNEMARS
DIJKSTRA
DUS

NUIS
HUIZINGA
HOLLAAR
BERGSMA
SNELLINK
JANSMAN
VAN WORKUM
HOOLWERF
DE JONG
FLEDDERUS
GREVELT
VOSKAMP
DUL

GROOT
ANEMA
RIJPMA-DE JONG
BEUNE

IN 'T HOF

DE BOER
LEERDAM
VERKERK

Robert
Livio
Kaitlyn
Ramona
Kaspar
Eva
Manuel
Zhongyan
Ziwen
Hanyang
Xianghe
Haonan
Bin
Zhenlong
Yu
Shiwei
Chuanyi
Qishi
Jingzhu
Lina

Mei
Binyu
Jiarong
Aoyu
Xiangyu
Merijn
Dai Dai
Hein
Stefan
Janno
Thomas
Joep
Lex
Wesly
Kjeld
Chris
Louis
Jorrit
Beau
Kars
Jordy
Bart Albertus
Michelle
Marrit
Isabel
Dione
Elisa
Robin
Reina
Antoinette
Joy
Sanne
Myrthe
Jutta
Naomi
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A2
Senior
Senior
Senior

A2
Senior
Senior

Neo
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Senior
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Senior
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Al
Senior
Senior
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Senior
Senior
Senior
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Al

Al
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Senior
Senior
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Neo
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Senior
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Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender Nat AG SB PB :570%?"
1 SSEST12312199601 LIV Marten m EST Senior 1:46.11 1:46.11 X
2 SSFIN11509199801 SUOMALAINEN Samuli m FIN Senior 1:47.76 1:46.75 X
3 SSFIN10512200101 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN Neo 1:51.65 1:50.85 S
4 SSFIN12310200201 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN Neo - -

5 SSKOR12502199201 UM Cheonho m KOR Senior 1:45.99 1:45.99
6 SSKOR12106200101 CHUNG Jae Won m KOR Neo 1:46.41 1:45.55
7 SSKOR10910199501 KIM Junho m KOR Senior - -
8 SSKOR11210199901 PARK Seonghyeon m KOR Neo - -
9 SSKOR13004200301 KIM Kyungrae m KOR Neo - -
10 SSKOR11603199301 CHA Min Kyu m KOR Senior - -
11 SSKOR12911199201 KIM Cheolmin m KOR Senior - -
12 SSKOR10603198801 LEE Seung Hoon m KOR Senior - -
13 SSBEL11202199101 SWINGS Bart m BEL Senior 1:42.93 1:42.48
14 SSBEL12005199401 VOSTE Mathias m BEL Senior 1:43.24 1:43.24 X
15 SSCAN12206198901 BELCHOS Jordan m CAN Senior - -
16 SSCAN11006200001 HOWE Connor m CAN Neo 1:42.42 1:42.42
17 SSCAN11702199901 LANGELAAR Tyson m CAN Senior 1:43.69 1:43.39
18 SSCAN10605199201  GELINAS-BEAULIEU Antoine m CAN Senior 1:44.32 1:42.55
19 SSCAN12209199601 FIOLA Christopher m CAN Senior - -
20 SSCAN12507199201 DUBREUIL Laurent m CAN Senior - -
21 SSCAN11608198601 BLOEMEN Ted-Jan m CAN Senior - -
22 SSCAN12308199701 FISH Graeme m CAN Senior - -
23 SSCAN11209199701 MAYEUR Hayden m CAN Senior - -
24 SSNZL10905198901 MICHAEL Peter m NZL Senior 1:45.03 1:44.96 X
25 SSCAN12609200001 ROTH Frank m CAN Neo - -
26 SSESP12009200201 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil m ESP Neo - -
27 SSESP10405200401 TAIBO GONZALEZ Manuel m ESP A2 1:50.18 1:50.18 X
28 SSCZE12103200401 KOCi Jakub m CZE A2 - -
29 SSPOL11403199701 PALKA Szymon m POL Senior 1:47.10 1:47.10 S
30 SSPOL11706199601 BACHANEK Marcin m POL Senior 1:45.71 1:45.61
31 SSPOL12702200001 PIOTROWSKI Jakub m POL Neo 1:45.57 1:45.57
32 SSPOL10204199901 KANIA Marek m POL Senior - -
33 SSPOL12707199401 MICHALSKI Piotr m POL Senior - -
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World Cup 6

34 SSPOL10712199801
35 SSPOL11709199901
36 SSPOL10102199801
37 SSAUT12308200001
38 SSAUT12505200201
39 SSDEN11002199701
40 SSDEN11408199401
41 SSGER10305199401
42 SSGER10904199701
43 SSGER10907199001
44 SSGER11509200001
45 SSGER11706199701
46 SSGER10809199601
47 SSGER10910200001
48 SSKAZ12808199601
49 SSKAZ13107199701
50 SSKAZ11405200001
51 SSKAZ12411200201
52 SSKAZ11201199401
53 SSKAZ12012199701
54 SSKAZ10703200201
55 SSFRA12204200001
56 SSFRA10506199601
57 SSCAN12409199701
58 SSCAN12008199801
59 SSCAN11606199401
60 SSCAN11001200301
61 SSJPN11212199201
62 SSJPN11707200001
63 SSJPN12711199401
64 SSJPN11107199601
65 SSJPN11105199801
66 SSJPN12709200101
67 SSJPN10307199601

Geneates by SSCM

OFICJALSKI
ZUREK
JANICKI
ODOR
GSCHWENTNER
SCHMIDT
THORUP
MALY
PETZOLD
RIJHNEN
KLEIN
DOMBEK
EMELE
KURZMANN
MOROZOV
GAVRILOV
GALIYEV
KOSHKIN
KLENKO
CHSHIGOLEV
SAGATOV
BELLOIR
LOUBINEAUD
JOHNSON
LARUE

DE HAITRE
PERREAULT
MURAKAMI
MORISHIGE
MORIMOTO
SHINHAMA
KOJIMA
YAMADA
YAMADA

Registrations / Entries

Gawet
Damian
Artur
Gabriel
Ignaz
Philip Due
Viktor Hald
Felix
Fridtjof
Felix
Moritz
Hendrik
Stefan
Niklas
Dmitry
Demyan
Artur
Yevgeniy
Aleksandr
Vitaliy
Bagdaulet
Mathieu
Timothy
Anders
David
Vincent
Aimé
Yuma
Wataru
Takuya
Tatsuya
Ryota
Kazuya
Masaya
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Neo
Senior
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1:45.02 X
1:44.51 X
1:43.91 X
1:43.72

1:46.01

1:47.83 X
1:44.37 X
1:43.13 S
1:44.24 X
1:43.90 X
1:43.83
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World Cup 6

68 SSJPN10107200101
69 SSJPN12501199601
70 SSJPN12911199401
71 SSJPN11412199701
72 SSJPN12512199601
73 SSJPN11803200201
74 SSJPN12401199701
75 SSUSA11305200001
76 SSUSA10208200001
77 SSUSA11306199601
78 SSUSA11301199901
79 SSUSA12105200401
80 SSUSA12707199901
81 SSUSA10711200101
82 SSUSA10805199101
83 SSNOR11202200201
84 SSNOR10510199801
85 SSNOR11308200101
86 SSNOR12808199601
87 SSNOR11707199201
88 SSNOR11712199901
89 SSNOR10112199701
90 SSNOR11902200001
91 SSNOR10201199801
92 SSNOR12010199601
93 SSNOR10210199201
94 SSNOR12610200401
95 SSITA12804199201
96 SSITA11907199401
97 SSITA12704200001
98 SSITA10312199301
99 SSITA12708199301
HH SSITA10512200201
HH SSITA11202199901

Geneates by SSCM

NONOMURA
ICHINOHE
TSUCHIYA
TSUCHIYA
ITO

ARITO
KIKUCHI
CEPURAN
DAWSON
LEHMAN

MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY

STOLZ
KLEBA
MCLEOD
DUNFEE
EITREM
JOHANSSON
KONGSHAUG
ULEKLEIV
PEDERSEN
ENGEBRATEN
FARSTAD
KRISTENSEN
MAGNUSSEN
RUKKE
LORENTZEN
HENRIKSEN
BOSA
TRENTINI
BETTI
GHIOTTO
GIOVANNINI
LORELLO

DI STEFANO

Registrations / Entries

Taiyo
Seitaro
Ryosuke
Riku
Takahiro
Motonaga
Kota

Ethan

Casey

Emery
Conor
Jordan
Austin
Cooper
Kelin

Sander
Allan Dahl
Peder
Kristian Gamme
Sverre Lunde
Hallgeir
Odin By

Pal Myhren
Bjgrn

Henrik Fagerli
Havard Holmefjord
Sigurd

David
Alessio
Francesco
Davide
Andrea
Riccardo
Daniele

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333332333 3

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo

Neo
Senior
Senior

A2

Neo

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior

Al
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

17.-19.02.2023

1:43.63 X

=
=
w
o
[(e]
X X X X 00 Wn

=
N
N
0]
[0¢]
X X X x
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World Cup 6

HH SSHUN10609199901
HH SSGBR11907199401
HH SSAUS10909199901
HH SSROU12809200301
HH SSSUI12001199301
HH SSSWE12702200401
HH SSGER10711199401
HH SSCHN10311199901
HH SSCHN12609199801
HH SSCHN10811199801
HH SSCHN12810200101
HH SSCHN10712199801
HH SSCHN10803200601
HH SSCHN11503200501
HH SSCHN12009199701
HH SSCHN11108199601
HH SSCHN10706200301
HH SSNED10603200001
HH SSNED11708199401
HH SSNED11111198801
HH SSNED10503200202
HH SSNED10803200001
HH SSNED11608199201
HH SSNED10310200201
HH SSNED12308199501
HH SSNED12609199501
HH SSNED11011198901
HH SSNED11108199701
HH SSNED11809199801
HH SSNED10102198601
HH SSNED11405200101
HH SSNED12606199501
HH SSNED11707200001
HH SSNED12701199801

Geneates by SSCM

BEJCZI
KERSTEN
ROSS
NECHITA
WENGER
NORBERG
GRAS

NING

LIAN

SHEN

QUAN

DU

LIU

CONG

WU

WANG

SUN
SCHEPERKAMP
NTAB
OTTERSPEER
WESTENBROEK
BOTMAN
KROL
WENNEMARS
DIJKSTRA
DS

NUIS
HUIZINGA
HOLLAAR
BERGSMA
SNELLINK
JANSMAN
VAN WORKUM
HOOLWERF

Registrations / Entries

Botond
Cornelius
Mitchell
Robert
Livio
Kaspar
Manuel
Zhongyan
Ziwen
Hanyang
Xianghe
Haonan
Bin
Zhenlong
Yu
Shiwei
Chuanyi
Merijn
Dai Dai
Hein
Stefan
Janno
Thomas
Joep

Lex
Wesly
Kjeld
Chris
Louis
Jorrit
Beau
Kars
Jordy
Bart Albertus

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333332333 3

HUN
GBR
AUS
ROU
SUl
SWE
GER
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Senior
Neo
A2
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
B2
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior

17.-19.02.2023

1:49.02

1:44.29

1:44.09 X
1:47.53 X
1:41.38 X
1:44.34 X
1:45.76 X
1:46.93 X
1:47.41 S
1:40.54 X
1:46.50 S
1:42.38 X
1:40.17 X
1:44.60 X
1:45.07 X
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender  Nat AG SB PB 15-(,)(())!?1
1 SSKOR21910199401  KIM Hyun Yung w KOR Senior 38.30 37.50 X
2 SSKOR21606199901 KIM Minsun w KOR Senior 36.96 36.96 X
3 SSKOR21412200501  LEE Nahyun w KOR B2 38.06 38.06 X
4 SSKOR22710199801 PARK Jiwoo w KOR Senior - -

5 SSKOR22403199301 HWANG Hyunsun W KOR Senior - -
6 SSBEL20709199501 TAS Sandrine w BEL Senior - -
7 SSBEL20403199801 VAN ELST Isabelle W BEL Senior 38.23 38.03
8 SSCAN20705199701 HILLER Carolina w CAN Senior 37.85 37.85
9 SSCAN22308199801  MCDOUGALL Brooklyn w CAN Senior 37.85 37.85
10 SSCAN21807199501  WEIDEMANN Isabelle w CAN Senior - -
11 SSCAN20407199001 MALTAIS Valerie w CAN Senior - -
12 SSCAN20204199001 BLONDIN Ivanie w CAN Senior - -
13 SSCAN20110199801 LAMARCHE Béatrice w CAN Senior 38.80 38.80 S
14 SSCAN20304200101  SCOTT Alexa w CAN Neo - -
15 SSAUT20407199501 HERZOG Vanessa w AUT Senior 37.26 36.83
16 SSESP20807200301 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa Maria w ESP A2 38.57 38.57
17 SSESP21408200101 CARRENO PERIS Ainoa w ESP Neo 40.17 40.17
18  SSCZE22711200001  ANTOSOVA Veronika w CZE Neo - -
19  SSCZE20204200301  KURSOVA Zuzana w CZE Neo - -
20  SSCZE22705198701  SABLIKOVA Martina w CZE  Senior - -
21 SSPOL21902200101 BARAN Martyna W POL Neo 39.01 39.01 X
22 SSPOL20811199601  WOICIK Andzelika w POL Senior 36.77 36.77 X
23 SSPOL22806200001  WOIJTASIK Iga W POL Neo 39.30 39.30 X
24 SSPOL21608200601 DABROWSKA Wiktoria w POL B1 39.14 39.14 S
25 SSPOL22002200001 BOSIEK Karolina w POL Neo 37.92 3792 X
26 SSPOL20403199501  CZYSZCZON Magdalena w POL Senior - -
27 SSPOL21109200401 KUBIN Liwia w POL Al - -
28 SSPOL20410199901 KACZMAREK Olga w POL Neo - -
29 SSPOL20303200101 JABRZYK Natalia w POL Neo - -
30 SSAUT20709200101 MOLNAR Anna w AUT Neo - -
31 SSGER21012199601 HOFMANN Josie w GER Senior - -
Geneates by SSCM Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39 Page 9 of 58



World Cup 6
32 SSGER22202197201
33 SSGER22001199601
34 SSGER21605199901
35 SSGER21201199001
36 SSGER22504200201
37 SSKAZ23007199101
38 SSKAZ20202200401
39 SSKAZ22209199801
40 SSROU21509199801
41 SSROU22708199701
42 SSCAN22301199601
43 SSCAN22607199601
44 SSHUN20905200301
45 SSJIPN21501199601
46 SSJIPN22205199401
47 SSJIPN21704199901
48 SSJIPN20904199501
49 SSJIPN20908199501
50 SSJIPN21105199801
51 SSJIPN21012199601
52 SSJIPN20203199801
53 SSJIPN21007200301
54 SSUSA22402198801
55 SSUSA21209199501
56 SSUSA21308199401
57 SSUSA21909199201
58 SSUSA22006199601
59 SSUSA21406200201
60 SSUSA22710198901
61 SSUSA22205200401
62 SSNOR23110199501
63 SSNOR20504200001

Geneates by SSCM

PECHSTEIN
UHRIG
SCHOLZ
FRANZEN
OSTLENDER
AYDOVA
DAURANOVA
MOROZOVA
HOGAS
STANICA
PEARMAN
MCCLUSKEY
MERCS
KIKUCHI
TAKAGI
INAGAWA
SOGA
YAMANE
USAMI

SATO
ONODERA
HORIKAWA
BOWE
BROWNE
GOETZ
JACKSON
WARREN
BIRKELAND
KILBURG-MANGANELLO
MYERS
RIPSRUD
SAMSONSEN

Registrations / Entries

Claudia
Michelle
Lea Sophie
Katja
Anna
Yekaterina
Alina
Nadezhda
Mihaela
Bianca-Lorena
Maddison
Abigail
Abigél
Sumire
Miho
Kurumi
Konami
Kako
Suzune
Ayano
Yuna
Momoka
Brittany
Mckenzie
Kimi

Erin

Sarah
Giorgia
Mia

Greta
Martine
Julie Nistad

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ g2 222222 £52c52:c8

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
ROU
ROU
CAN
CAN
HUN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo

39.17
39.07
38.94
37.55
38.00
38.51
38.37

38.81

37.12
37.39
37.78
37.75
38.39

37.39
38.64
37.25
36.80
38.24

37.90
37.94

17.-19.02.2023

39.17
38.76
38.94
37.55
38.00
38.51
38.37

X N X X X X O

38.81 X

37.12
37.39
36.99
37.75
38.39

X X X X X

37.03
38.64
37.18
36.80
38.24

»n» X X X X

37.90
37.94
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World Cup 6

64 SSNOR20905200001
65 SSNOR22204199501
66 SSNOR21403200501
67 SSNOR21706200101
68 SSITA21507200101
69 SSGBR21603199801
70 SSGBR21701198701
71 SSSUI20303199401
72 SSSUI20904199701
73 SSSWE21704199301
74 SSCHN21608199301
75 SSCHN20501199201
76 SSCHN23005199801
77 SSCHN22701199801
78 SSCHN22507200201
79 SSCHN22503200501
80 SSCHN20803200501
81 SSCHN21110199901
82 SSNED20607199901
83 SSNED21505200101
84 SSNED21104200201
85 SSNED20901199701
86 SSNED22109199801
87 SSNED21201200101
88 SSNED22507199301
89 SSNED20604199501
90 SSNED22804199901
91 SSNED22401199801
92 SSNED21802200201
93 SSNED23012199801
94 SSNED22904200001

Geneates by SSCM

WIKLUND
HAUGEN
L@VAS
FURNEE
PEVERI
SMEDING
COOPER
MCGREGOR
HARDI
LAGRANGE
LI

JIN

ZHANG
HAN

YANG
ZHOU
CHEN
CHEN

DE JONG
FLEDDERUS
GREVELT
VOSKAMP
DUL
GROOT
ANEMA
RIJPMA-DE JONG
BEUNE

IN 'T HOF
DE BOER
LEERDAM
VERKERK

Registrations / Entries

Ragne
Sofie Karoline
Aurora Grinden
Marte Bjerkreim
Laura

Ellia
Gemma
Kaitlyn
Ramona
Eva

Qishi
Jingzhu
Lina

Mei

Binyu
Jiarong
Aoyu
Xiangyu
Michelle
Marrit
Isabel
Dione
Elisa
Robin
Reina
Antoinette
Joy

Sanne
Myrthe
Jutta
Naomi

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ £ £ g2 225222525 z2£12¢52:8

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
GBR
GBR
SUl
SUl
SWE
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Senior
Al
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Al
Al
Neo
Neo
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023

w
~
(o]
~
X U x x
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender  Nat AG SB PB e
3000m

1 SSKOR21910199401 KIM Hyun Yung w KOR Senior - -

2 SSKOR21606199901 KIM Minsun w KOR Senior - -

3 SSKOR21412200501 LEE Nahyun w KOR B2 - -

4 SSKOR22710199801 PARK Jiwoo w KOR Senior 4:12.02  4:07.53

5 SSKOR22403199301 HWANG Hyunsun w KOR Senior 4:23.39  4:23.39

6 SSBEL20709199501 TAS Sandrine w BEL Senior 4:08.23 4.08.23

7 SSBEL20403199801 VAN ELST Isabelle w BEL Senior - -

8 SSCAN20705199701 HILLER Carolina w CAN Senior - -

9 SSCAN22308199801 MCDOUGALL Brooklyn w CAN Senior - -

10 SSCAN21807199501  WEIDEMANN Isabelle w CAN Senior 3:55.33 3:55.33 X
11 SSCAN20407199001 MALTAIS Valerie w CAN Senior 3:59.22 3:59.22 X
12 SSCAN20204199001 BLONDIN Ivanie w CAN Senior 3:56.88  3:56.88 X
13 SSCAN20110199801 LAMARCHE Béatrice w CAN Senior 4:09.00 4:09.00 S
14 SSCAN20304200101 SCOTT Alexa w CAN Neo - -

15 SSAUT20407199501 HERZOG Vanessa w AUT Senior - -

16 SSESP20807200301 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa Maria w ESP A2 - -

17 SSESP21408200101 CARRENO PERIS Ainoa w ESP Neo - -

18 SSCZE22711200001 ANTOSOVA Veronika w CZE Neo 4:17.75  4:17.75

19 SSCZE20204200301 KURSOVA Zuzana w CZE Neo 4:15.42  4:15.42

20 SSCZE22705198701 SABLIKOVA Martina w CZE Senior 3:55.50 3:52.02

21 SSPOL21902200101 BARAN Martyna w POL Neo - -

22 SSPOL20811199601 WOJCIK Andzelika w POL Senior - -

23 SSPOL22806200001 WOJTASIK Iga w POL Neo - -

24 SSPOL21608200601 DABROWSKA Wiktoria w POL B1 - -

25 SSPOL22002200001 BOSIEK Karolina w POL Neo 4:12.64  4:03.45 X
26 SSPOL20403199501 CZYSZCZON Magdalena w POL Senior 4:05.32  4:05.32 X
27 SSPOL21109200401 KUBIN Liwia w POL Al 4:19.86  4:19.86 S
28 SSPOL20410199901 KACZMAREK Olga w POL Neo 4:16.88 4:16.88 X
29 SSPOL20303200101 JABRZYK Natalia w POL Neo - -

30 SSAUT20709200101 MOLNAR Anna w AUT Neo - -

31 SSGER21012199601 HOFMANN Josie w GER Senior 4:11.50 4:11.50 X
32 SSGER22202197201 PECHSTEIN Claudia w GER Senior 4:03.69 3:57.35 X

Geneates by SSCM

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39
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World Cup 6
33 SSGER22001199601
34 SSGER21605199901
35 SSGER21201199001
36 SSGER22504200201
37 SSKAZ23007199101
38 SSKAZ20202200401
39 SSKAZ22209199801
40 SSROU21509199801
41 SSROU22708199701
42 SSCAN22301199601
43 SSCAN22607199601
44 SSHUN20905200301
45 SSJPN21501199601
46 SSJPN22205199401
47 SSJPN21704199901
48 SSJPN20904199501
49 SSJPN20908199501
50 SSJPN21105199801
51 SSJPN21012199601
52 SSJPN20203199801
53 SSJPN21007200301
54 SSUSA22402198801
55 SSUSA21209199501
56 SSUSA21308199401
57 SSUSA21909199201
58 SSUSA22006199601
59 SSUSA21406200201
60 SSUSA22710198901
61 SSUSA22205200401
62 SSNOR23110199501
63 SSNOR20504200001
64 SSNOR20905200001
65 SSNOR22204199501
66 SSNOR21403200501

Geneates by SSCM

UHRIG
SCHOLZ
FRANZEN
OSTLENDER
AYDOVA
DAURANOVA
MOROZOVA
HOGAS
STANICA
PEARMAN
MCCLUSKEY
MERCS
KIKUCH]I
TAKAGI
INAGAWA
SOGA
YAMANE
USAMI
SATO
ONODERA
HORIKAWA
BOWE
BROWNE
GOETZ
JACKSON
WARREN
BIRKELAND
KILBURG-MANGANELLO
MYERS
RIPSRUD
SAMSONSEN
WIKLUND
HAUGEN
L@VAS

Registrations / Entries

Michelle
Lea Sophie
Katja

Anna
Yekaterina
Alina
Nadezhda
Mihaela
Bianca-Lorena
Maddison
Abigail
Abigél
Sumire
Miho
Kurumi
Konami
Kako
Suzune
Ayano
Yuna
Momoka
Brittany
Mckenzie
Kimi

Erin

Sarah
Giorgia
Mia

Greta
Martine
Julie Nistad
Ragne
Sofie Karoline
Aurora Grinden

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ g £ g2 g2 222225252252 ¢52:¢5

GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
ROU
ROU
CAN
CAN
HUN
JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Al

17

4:08.27

.-19.02.2023
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World Cup 6

67 SSNOR21706200101
68 SSITA21507200101
69 SSGBR21603199801
70 SSGBR21701198701
71 SSSUI20303199401
72 SSSUI20904199701
73 SSSWE21704199301
74 SSCHN21608199301
75 SSCHN20501199201
76 SSCHN23005199801
77 SSCHN22701199801
78 SSCHN22507200201
79 SSCHN22503200501
80 SSCHN20803200501
81 SSCHN21110199901
82 SSNED20607199901
83 SSNED21505200101
84 SSNED21104200201
85 SSNED20901199701
86 SSNED22109199801
87 SSNED21201200101
88 SSNED22507199301
89 SSNED20604199501
90 SSNED22804199901
91 SSNED22401199801
92 SSNED21802200201
93 SSNED23012199801
94 SSNED22904200001

Geneates by SSCM

FURNEE
PEVERI
SMEDING
COOPER
MCGREGOR
HARDI
LAGRANGE
LI

JIN

ZHANG
HAN

YANG
ZHOU
CHEN
CHEN

DE JONG
FLEDDERUS
GREVELT
VOSKAMP
DUL
GROOT
ANEMA
RIJPMA-DE JONG
BEUNE

IN ‘T HOF
DE BOER
LEERDAM
VERKERK

Registrations / Entries

Marte Bjerkreim
Laura
Ellia
Gemma
Kaitlyn
Ramona
Eva
Qishi
Jingzhu
Lina
Mei
Binyu
Jiarong
Aoyu
Xiangyu
Michelle
Marrit
Isabel
Dione
Elisa
Robin
Reina
Antoinette
Joy
Sanne
Myrthe
Jutta
Naomi

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ g £ g g2 222222225252 5:¢5

NOR
ITA
GBR
GBR
SUl
SUl
SWE
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Al
Al
Neo
Neo
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023

4:15.16
4:11.95
4:17.30
4:07.99
4:13.09

n»v X X X X

X X X X X O
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender  Nat AG SB PB a2, .
Team Sprint

1 SSEST12312199601 LIV Marten m EST Senior - -

2 SSFIN11509199801 SUOMALAINEN Samuli m FIN Senior - 1:25.16

3 SSFIN10512200101 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN Neo 1:25.20 1:25.20

4 SSFIN12310200201 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN Neo 1:25.20 1:25.20

5 SSKOR12502199201 UM Cheonho m KOR Senior - -

6 SSKOR12106200101  CHUNG Jae Won m KOR Neo - -

7 SSKOR10910199501 KIM Junho m KOR Senior 1:20.59 1:20.00

8 SSKOR11210199901 PARK Seonghyeon m KOR Neo 1:20.59 1:20.46

9 SSKOR13004200301 KIM Kyungrae m KOR Neo - -

10 SSKOR11603199301 CHA Min Kyu m KOR Senior - -

11 SSKOR12911199201 KIM Cheolmin m KOR Senior - - S
12 SSKOR10603198801 LEE Seung Hoon m KOR Senior - -

13 SSBEL11202199101 SWINGS Bart m BEL Senior - -

14 SSBEL12005199401 VOSTE Mathias m BEL Senior - -

15 SSCAN12206198901 BELCHOS Jordan m CAN Senior - -

16 SSCAN11006200001 HOWE Connor m CAN Neo 1:20.58 1:20.58 S
17 SSCAN11702199901 LANGELAAR Tyson m CAN Senior - -

18 SSCAN10605199201  GELINAS-BEAULIEU Antoine m CAN Senior 1:19.40 1:19.40 X
19 SSCAN12209199601 FIOLA Christopher m CAN Senior - -

20 SSCAN12507199201 DUBREUIL Laurent m CAN Senior 1:19.40 1:17.31 X
21 SSCAN11608198601 BLOEMEN Ted-Jan m CAN Senior - -

22 SSCAN12308199701 FISH Graeme m CAN Senior - -

23 SSCAN11209199701 MAYEUR Hayden m CAN Senior - -

24 SSNZL10905198901 MICHAEL Peter m NZL Senior - -

25 SSCAN12609200001 ROTH Frank m CAN Neo - -

26 SSESP12009200201 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil m ESP Neo - -

27 SSESP10405200401 TAIBO GONZALEZ Manuel m ESP A2 - -

28 SSCZE12103200401 KOCi Jakub m CZE A2 - -

29 SSPOL11403199701 PALKA Szymon m POL Senior - -

30 SSPOL11706199601 BACHANEK Marcin m POL Senior - -

31 SSPOL12702200001 PIOTROWSKI Jakub m POL Neo - -

32 SSPOL10204199901 KANIA Marek m POL Senior 1:18.90 1:18.90

33 SSPOL12707199401 MICHALSKI Piotr m POL Senior 1:18.90 1:18.90

Geneates by SSCM

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39
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World Cup 6
34 SSPOL10712199801
35 SSPOL11709199901
36 SSPOL10102199801
37 SSAUT12308200001
38 SSAUT12505200201
39 SSDEN11002199701
40 SSDEN11408199401
41 SSGER10305199401
42 SSGER10904199701
43 SSGER10907199001
44 SSGER11509200001
45 SSGER11706199701
46 SSGER10809199601
47 SSGER10910200001
48 SSKAZ12808199601
49 SSKAZ13107199701
50 SSKAZ11405200001
51 SSKAZ12411200201
52 SSKAZ11201199401
53 SSKAZ12012199701
54 SSKAZ10703200201
55 SSFRA12204200001
56 SSFRA10506199601
57 SSCAN12409199701
58 SSCAN12008199801
59 SSCAN11606199401
60 SSCAN11001200301
61 SSJPN11212199201
62 SSJIPN11707200001
63 SSJIPN12711199401
64 SSJIPN11107199601
65 SSJPN11105199801
66 SSJIPN12709200101
67 SSJIPN10307199601
68 SSJPN10107200101
69 SSJIPN12501199601

Geneates by SSCM

OFICJALSKI
ZUREK
JANICKI
ODOR
GSCHWENTNER
SCHMIDT
THORUP
MALY
PETZOLD
RIUHNEN
KLEIN
DOMBEK
EMELE
KURZMANN
MOROZOV
GAVRILOV
GALIYEV
KOSHKIN
KLENKO
CHSHIGOLEV
SAGATOV
BELLOIR
LOUBINEAUD
JOHNSON
LARUE

DE HAITRE
PERREAULT
MURAKAMI
MORISHIGE
MORIMOTO
SHINHAMA
KOJIMA
YAMADA
YAMADA
NONOMURA
ICHINOHE

Registrations / Entries

Gawet
Damian
Artur
Gabriel
Ighaz
Philip Due
Viktor Hald
Felix
Fridtjof
Felix
Moritz
Hendrik
Stefan
Niklas
Dmitry
Demyan
Artur
Yevgeniy
Aleksandr
Vitaliy
Bagdaulet
Mathieu
Timothy
Anders
David
Vincent
Aimé
Yuma
Wataru
Takuya
Tatsuya
Ryota
Kazuya
Masaya
Taiyo
Seitaro

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333333332333

POL
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior

1:25.13
1:18.90

1:22.23
1:22.23

17.-19.02.2023

n» X X X

X X X O
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World Cup 6

70 SSJIPN12911199401
71 SSJIPN11412199701
72 SSJIPN12512199601
73 SSJIPN11803200201
74 SSJIPN12401199701
75 SSUSA11305200001
76 SSUSA10208200001
77 SSUSA11306199601
78 SSUSA11301199901
79 SSUSA12105200401
80 SSUSA12707199901
81 SSUSA10711200101
82 SSUSA10805199101
83 SSNOR11202200201
84 SSNOR10510199801
85 SSNOR11308200101
86 SSNOR12808199601
87 SSNOR11707199201
88 SSNOR11712199901
89 SSNOR10112199701
90 SSNOR11902200001
91 SSNOR10201199801
92 SSNOR12010199601
93 SSNOR10210199201
94 SSNOR12610200401
95 SSITA12804199201
96 SSITA11907199401
97 SSITA12704200001
98 SSITA10312199301
99 SSITA12708199301
#H# SSITA10512200201
#H# SSITA11202199901
#H# SSHUN10609199901
#H# SSGBR11907199401
#H# SSAUS10909199901
#H# SSROU12809200301

Geneates by SSCM

TSUCHIYA
TSUCHIYA
ITO

ARITO
KIKUCHI
CEPURAN
DAWSON
LEHMAN

MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY

STOLZ
KLEBA
MCLEOD
DUNFEE
EITREM
JOHANSSON
KONGSHAUG
ULEKLEIV
PEDERSEN
ENGEBRATEN
FARSTAD
KRISTENSEN
MAGNUSSEN
RUKKE
LORENTZEN
HENRIKSEN
BOSA
TRENTINI
BETTI
GHIOTTO
GIOVANNINI
LORELLO

DI STEFANO
BEJCZI
KERSTEN
ROSS
NECHITA

Registrations / Entries

Ryosuke
Riku
Takahiro
Motonaga
Kota

Ethan

Casey
Emery
Conor
Jordan
Austin
Cooper
Kelin

Sander
Allan Dahl
Peder
Kristian Gamme
Sverre Lunde
Hallgeir
Odin By

Pal Myhren
Bjorn

Henrik Fagerli
Havard Holmefjord
Sigurd

David
Alessio
Francesco
Davide
Andrea
Riccardo
Daniele
Botond
Cornelius
Mitchell
Robert

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333333332333

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
GBR
AUS
ROU

Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
A2
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
A2

17.-19.02.2023

X X X O
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World Cup 6

#H# SSSUI12001199301
#H# SSSWE12702200401
#H# SSGER10711199401
#H# SSCHN10311199901
#H# SSCHN12609199801
#H# SSCHN10811199801
#H# SSCHN12810200101
#H# SSCHN10712199801
#H# SSCHN10803200601
#H# SSCHN11503200501
#H# SSCHN12009199701
#H# SSCHN11108199601
#H# SSCHN10706200301
#H# SSNED10603200001
#H# SSNED11708199401
HH SSNED11111198801
#H# SSNED10503200202
#H# SSNED10803200001
#H# SSNED11608199201
#H# SSNED10310200201
#H# SSNED12308199501
#H# SSNED12609199501
HH SSNED11011198901
#H# SSNED11108199701
#H# SSNED11809199801
#H# SSNED10102198601
#H# SSNED11405200101
#H# SSNED12606199501
#H# SSNED11707200001
## SSNED12701199801

Geneates by SSCM

WENGER
NORBERG
GRAS

NING

LIAN

SHEN

QUAN

DU

LIU

CONG

WU

WANG

SUN
SCHEPERKAMP
NTAB
OTTERSPEER
WESTENBROEK
BOTMAN
KROL
WENNEMARS
DIJKSTRA

DS

NUIS
HUIZINGA
HOLLAAR
BERGSMA
SNELLINK
JANSMAN
VAN WORKUM
HOOLWERF

Registrations / Entries

Livio
Kaspar
Manuel
Zhongyan
Ziwen
Hanyang
Xianghe
Haonan
Bin
Zhenlong
Yu
Shiwe
Chuanyi
Merijn
Dai Dai
Hein
Stefan
Janno
Thomas
Joep

Lex
Wesly
Kjeld
Chris
Louis
Jorrit
Beau
Kars
Jordy
Bart Albertus

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

33333333333333333333333833332333

Sul
SWE
GER
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
B2
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior

17.-19.02.2023
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender Nat AG SB PB : :ngn
1 SSKOR21910199401 KIM Hyun Yung w KOR Senior - -

2 SSKOR21606199901 KIM Minsun w KOR Senior - -
3 SSKOR21412200501 LEE Nahyun w KOR B2 - -
4 SSKOR22710199801 PARK Jiwoo w KOR Senior 2:00.10 1:58.34 X
5 SSKOR22403199301 HWANG Hyunsun w KOR Senior 2:00.02 2:00.02 X
6 SSBEL20709199501 TAS Sandrine w BEL Senior 1:.57.67 1:57.67 S
7 SSBEL20403199801 VAN ELST Isabelle w BEL Senior 1:57.63 1:57.63 X
8 SSCAN20705199701 HILLER Carolina w CAN Senior - -
9 SSCAN22308199801 MCDOUGALL Brooklyn w CAN Senior - -
10 SSCAN21807199501  WEIDEMANN Isabelle w CAN Senior - -
11 SSCAN20407199001 MALTAIS Valerie w CAN Senior 1:55.37 1:55.37 S
12 SSCAN20204199001 BLONDIN Ivanie w CAN Senior 1:53.09 1:51.76 X
13 SSCAN20110199801 LAMARCHE Béatrice w CAN Senior 1:56.96 1:56.96 X
14 SSCAN20304200101  SCOTT Alexa w CAN Neo 1:55.34 1:55.34 X
15 SSAUT20407199501 HERZOG Vanessa w AUT Senior 1:54.92 1:54.92 X
16 SSESP20807200301 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa Maria w ESP A2 - -
17 SSESP21408200101 CARRENO PERIS Ainoa w ESP Neo - -
18 SSCZE22711200001 ANTOSOVA Veronika w CZE Neo - -
19 SSCZE20204200301 KURSOVA Zuzana w CZE Neo 1:59.80 1:59.80 X
20 SSCZE22705198701 SABLIKOVA Martina w CZE Senior 1:57.28 1:53.44 X
21 SSPOL21902200101 BARAN Martyna w POL Neo - -
22 SSPOL20811199601 WOJCIK Andzelika w POL Senior - -
23 SSPOL22806200001 WOJTASIK Iga w POL Neo 2:01.63 2:01.63 X
24 SSPOL21608200601 DABROWSKA Wiktoria w POL B1 - -
25 SSPOL22002200001 BOSIEK Karolina w POL Neo 1:56.45 1:55.02 X
26 SSPOL20403199501 CZYSZCZON Magdalena w POL Senior 1:58.90 1:58.90 X
27 SSPOL21109200401 KUBIN Liwia w POL Al - -
28 SSPOL20410199901 KACZMAREK Olga w POL Neo - -
29 SSPOL20303200101 JABRZYK Natalia w POL Neo 2:00.86 2:00.86 S
30 SSAUT20709200101 MOLNAR Anna w AUT Neo - -
31 SSGER21012199601 HOFMANN Josie w GER Senior - -
32 SSGER22202197201 PECHSTEIN Claudia w GER Senior - -

Geneates by SSCM

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39
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World Cup 6
33 SSGER22001199601
34 SSGER21605199901
35 SSGER21201199001
36 SSGER22504200201
37 SSKAZ23007199101
38 SSKAZ20202200401
39 SSKAZ22209199801
40 SSROU21509199801
41 SSROU22708199701
42 SSCAN22301199601
43 SSCAN22607199601
44 SSHUN20905200301
45 SSJPN21501199601
46 SSJPN22205199401
47 SSJPN21704199901
48 SSJPN20904199501
49 SSJPN20908199501
50 SSJPN21105199801
51 SSJPN21012199601
52 SSJPN20203199801
53 SSJPN21007200301
54 SSUSA22402198801
55 SSUSA21209199501
56 SSUSA21308199401
57 SSUSA21909199201
58 SSUSA22006199601
59 SSUSA21406200201
60 SSUSA22710198901
61 SSUSA22205200401
62 SSNOR23110199501
63 SSNOR20504200001
64 SSNOR20905200001
65 SSNOR22204199501
66 SSNOR21403200501

Geneates by SSCM

UHRIG
SCHOLZ
FRANZEN
OSTLENDER
AYDOVA
DAURANOVA
MOROZOVA
HOGAS
STANICA
PEARMAN
MCCLUSKEY
MERCS
KIKUCH]I
TAKAGI
INAGAWA
SOGA
YAMANE
USAMI
SATO
ONODERA
HORIKAWA
BOWE
BROWNE
GOETZ
JACKSON
WARREN
BIRKELAND
KILBURG-MANGANELLO
MYERS
RIPSRUD
SAMSONSEN
WIKLUND
HAUGEN
L@VAS

Registrations / Entries

Michelle
Lea Sophie
Katja

Anna
Yekaterina
Alina
Nadezhda
Mihaela
Bianca-Lorena
Maddison
Abigail
Abigél
Sumire
Miho
Kurumi
Konami
Kako
Suzune
Ayano
Yuna
Momoka
Brittany
Mckenzie
Kimi

Erin

Sarah
Giorgia
Mia

Greta
Martine
Julie Nistad
Ragne
Sofie Karoline
Aurora Grinden

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ g £ g2 g2 222225252252 ¢52:¢5

GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
ROU
ROU
CAN
CAN
HUN
JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Al

17

1:58.13
1:58.07
2:02.64
1:53.53
1:59.04
1:52.41
2:00.81
1:54.98

.-19.02.2023

X X X On xX X

xX X

xX X X X
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World Cup 6

67 SSNOR21706200101
68 SSITA21507200101
69 SSGBR21603199801
70 SSGBR21701198701
71 SSSUI20303199401
72 SSSUI20904199701
73 SSSWE21704199301
74 SSCHN21608199301
75 SSCHN20501199201
76 SSCHN23005199801
77 SSCHN22701199801
78 SSCHN22507200201
79 SSCHN22503200501
80 SSCHN20803200501
81 SSCHN21110199901
82 SSNED20607199901
83 SSNED21505200101
84 SSNED21104200201
85 SSNED20901199701
86 SSNED22109199801
87 SSNED21201200101
88 SSNED22507199301
89 SSNED20604199501
90 SSNED22804199901
91 SSNED22401199801
92 SSNED21802200201
93 SSNED23012199801
94 SSNED22904200001

Geneates by SSCM

FURNEE
PEVERI
SMEDING
COOPER
MCGREGOR
HARDI
LAGRANGE
LI

JIN

ZHANG
HAN

YANG
ZHOU
CHEN
CHEN

DE JONG
FLEDDERUS
GREVELT
VOSKAMP
DUL
GROOT
ANEMA
RIJPMA-DE JONG
BEUNE

IN ‘T HOF
DE BOER
LEERDAM
VERKERK

Registrations / Entries

Marte Bjerkreim
Laura
Ellia
Gemma
Kaitlyn
Ramona
Eva
Qishi
Jingzhu
Lina
Mei
Binyu
Jiarong
Aoyu
Xiangyu
Michelle
Marrit
Isabel
Dione
Elisa
Robin
Reina
Antoinette
Joy
Sanne
Myrthe
Jutta
Naomi

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ g £ g g2 222222225252 5:¢5

NOR
ITA
GBR
GBR
SUl
SUl
SWE
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Al
Al
Neo
Neo
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023

2:01.69
1:59.24
1:57.26

1:57.42

X X X OUn X
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender  Nat AG SB PB 15%3:‘
1 SSEST12312199601 LIV Marten m EST Senior 34.43 34.43 X
2 SSFIN11509199801 SUOMALAINEN Samuli m FIN Senior - -

3 SSFIN10512200101 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN Neo - -
4 SSFIN12310200201 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN Neo - -
5 SSKOR12502199201 UM Cheonho m KOR Senior - -
6 SSKOR12106200101  CHUNG Jae Won m KOR Neo - -
7 SSKOR10910199501 KIM Junho m KOR Senior 34.07 34.07
8 SSKOR11210199901 PARK Seonghyeon m KOR Neo 36.02 35.19
9 SSKOR13004200301 KIM Kyungrae m KOR Neo - -
10 SSKOR11603199301 CHA Min Kyu m KOR Senior 34.33 34.03
11 SSKOR12911199201 KIM Cheolmin m KOR Senior 3432 34.32
12 SSKOR10603198801 LEE Seung Hoon m KOR Senior - -
13 SSBEL11202199101 SWINGS Bart m BEL Senior - -
14 SSBEL12005199401 VOSTE Mathias m BEL Senior 35.24 35.18 X
15 SSCAN12206198901 BELCHOS Jordan m CAN Senior - -
16 SSCAN11006200001 HOWE Connor m CAN Neo - -
17 SSCAN11702199901 LANGELAAR Tyson m CAN Senior - -
18 SSCAN10605199201  GELINAS-BEAULIEU Antoine m CAN Senior - -
19 SSCAN12209199601 FIOLA Christopher m CAN Senior 3444 34.44 X
20 SSCAN12507199201 DUBREUIL Laurent m CAN Senior 33.77 33.77
21 SSCAN11608198601 BLOEMEN Ted-Jan m CAN Senior - -
22 SSCAN12308199701 FISH Graeme m CAN Senior - -
23 SSCAN11209199701 MAYEUR Hayden m CAN Senior - -
24 SSNZL10905198901 MICHAEL Peter m NZL Senior - -
25 SSCAN12609200001 ROTH Frank m CAN Neo 3474 34.74 X
26 SSESP12009200201 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil m ESP Neo 3450 34.50 X
27 SSESP10405200401 TAIBO GONZALEZ Manuel m ESP A2 - -
28 SSCZE12103200401 KOCI Jakub m CZE A2 - -
29 SSPOL11403199701 PALKA Szymon m POL Senior - -
30 SSPOL11706199601 BACHANEK Marcin m POL Senior - -
31 SSPOL12702200001 PIOTROWSKI Jakub m POL Neo 35.85 35.85
32 SSPOL10204199901 KANIA Marek m POL Senior 3446 34.46

Geneates by SSCM

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39
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World Cup 6

33 SSPOL12707199401
34 SSPOL10712199801
35 SSPOL11709199901
36 SSPOL10102199801
37 SSAUT12308200001
38 SSAUT12505200201
39 SSDEN11002199701
40 SSDEN11408199401
41 SSGER10305199401
42 SSGER10904199701
43 SSGER10907199001
44 SSGER11509200001
45 SSGER11706199701
46 SSGER10809199601
47 SSGER10910200001
48 SSKAZ12808199601
49 SSKAZ13107199701
50 SSKAZ11405200001
51 SSKAZ12411200201
52 SSKAZ11201199401
53 SSKAZ12012199701
54 SSKAZ10703200201
55 SSFRA12204200001
56 SSFRA10506199601
57 SSCAN12409199701
58 SSCAN12008199801
59 SSCAN11606199401
60 SSCAN11001200301
61 SSJPN11212199201
62 SSJPN11707200001
63 SSJPN12711199401
64 SSJPN11107199601
65 SSJPN11105199801
66 SSJPN12709200101

Geneates by SSCM

MICHALSKI
OFICJALSKI
ZUREK
JANICKI
ODOR
GSCHWENTNER
SCHMIDT
THORUP
MALY
PETZOLD
RIJHNEN
KLEIN
DOMBEK
EMELE
KURZMANN
MOROZOV
GAVRILOV
GALIYEV
KOSHKIN
KLENKO
CHSHIGOLEV
SAGATOV
BELLOIR
LOUBINEAUD
JOHNSON
LARUE

DE HAITRE
PERREAULT
MURAKAMI
MORISHIGE
MORIMOTO
SHINHAMA
KOJIMA
YAMADA

Registrations / Entries

Piotr
Gawet
Damian
Artur
Gabriel
Ignaz
Philip Due
Viktor Hald
Felix
Fridtjof
Felix
Moritz
Hendrik
Stefan
Niklas
Dmitry
Demyan
Artur
Yevgeniy
Aleksandr
Vitaliy
Bagdaulet
Mathieu
Timothy
Anders
David
Vincent
Aimé
Yuma
Wataru
Takuya
Tatsuya
Ryota
Kazuya

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333332333 3

POL
POL
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023

34.18
35.92
34.29

w
b
[EY
o
x

w
»
w
o

X X X X x
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World Cup 6
67 SSJPN10307199601
68 SSJPN10107200101
69 SSJPN12501199601
70 SSJPN12911199401
71 SSJPN11412199701
72 SSJPN12512199601
73 SSJPN11803200201
74 SSJPN12401199701
75 SSUSA11305200001
76 SSUSA10208200001
77 SSUSA11306199601
78 SSUSA11301199901
79 SSUSA12105200401
80 SSUSA12707199901
81 SSUSA10711200101
82 SSUSA10805199101
83 SSNOR11202200201
84 SSNOR10510199801
85 SSNOR11308200101
86 SSNOR12808199601
87 SSNOR11707199201
88 SSNOR11712199901
89 SSNOR10112199701
90 SSNOR11902200001
91 SSNOR10201199801
92 SSNOR12010199601
93 SSNOR10210199201
94 SSNOR12610200401
95 SSITA12804199201
96 SSITA11907199401
97 SSITA12704200001
98 SSITA10312199301
99 SSITA12708199301
HH SSITA10512200201

Geneates by SSCM

YAMADA
NONOMURA
ICHINOHE
TSUCHIYA
TSUCHIYA
ITO

ARITO
KIKUCHI
CEPURAN
DAWSON
LEHMAN

MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY

STOLZ
KLEBA
MCLEOD
DUNFEE
EITREM
JOHANSSON
KONGSHAUG
ULEKLEIV
PEDERSEN
ENGEBRATEN
FARSTAD
KRISTENSEN
MAGNUSSEN
RUKKE
LORENTZEN
HENRIKSEN
BOSA
TRENTINI
BETTI
GHIOTTO
GIOVANNINI
LORELLO

Registrations / Entries

Masaya
Taiyo
Seitaro
Ryosuke
Riku
Takahiro
Motonaga
Kota

Ethan

Casey
Emery
Conor
Jordan
Austin
Cooper

Kelin

Sander
Allan Dahl
Peder
Kristian Gamme
Sverre Lunde
Hallgeir
Odin By

Pal Myhren
Bjarn

Henrik Fagerli
Havard Holmefjord
Sigurd

David
Alessio
Francesco
Davide
Andrea
Riccardo

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333332333 3

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
A2
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023

34.93 S
35.39 S
34.08 X
34.56 X
34.59 X
35.27 S
35.06 X
34.36 X
34.47 X
34.28 X
34.45 X
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World Cup 6

HH SSITA11202199901
HH SSHUN10609199901
HH SSGBR11907199401
HH SSAUS10909199901
HH SSROU12809200301
HH SSSUI112001199301
HH SSSWE12702200401
HH SSGER10711199401
HH SSCHN10311199901
HH SSCHN12609199801
HH SSCHN10811199801
HH SSCHN12810200101
HH SSCHN10712199801
HH SSCHN10803200601
HH SSCHN11503200501
HH SSCHN12009199701
HH SSCHN11108199601
HH SSCHN10706200301
HH SSNED10603200001
HH SSNED11708199401
HH SSNED11111198801
HH SSNED10503200202
HH SSNED10803200001
HH SSNED11608199201
HH SSNED10310200201
HH SSNED12308199501
HH SSNED12609199501
HH SSNED11011198901
HH SSNED11108199701
HH SSNED11809199801
HH SSNED10102198601
HH SSNED11405200101
HH SSNED12606199501
HH SSNED11707200001

Geneates by SSCM

DI STEFANO
BEJCZI
KERSTEN
ROSS
NECHITA
WENGER
NORBERG
GRAS

NING

LIAN

SHEN

QUAN

DU

LIU

CONG

Wu

WANG

SUN
SCHEPERKAMP
NTAB
OTTERSPEER
WESTENBROEK
BOTMAN
KROL
WENNEMARS
DIJKSTRA
DIS

NUIS
HUIZINGA
HOLLAAR
BERGSMA
SNELLINK
JANSMAN
VAN WORKUM

Registrations / Entries

Daniele
Botond
Cornelius
Mitchell
Robert
Livio
Kaspar
Manuel
Zhongyan
Ziwen
Hanyang
Xianghe
Haonan
Bin
Zhenlong
Yu
Shiwei
Chuanyi
Merijn
Dai Dai
Hein
Stefan
Janno
Thomas
Joep
Lex
Wesly
Kjeld
Chris
Louis
Jorrit
Beau
Kars
Jordy

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333332333 3

ITA
HUN
GBR
AUS
ROU
SUl
SWE
GER
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
A2
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
B2
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023

n» X X X X X
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023

HHt SSNED12701199801 HOOLWERF Bart Albertus m NED Senior - -
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender Nat AG SB 18.02. .
Team Sprint

1 SSKOR21910199401 KIM Hyun Yung w KOR Senior 1:30.05 1:27.45 X

2 SSKOR21606199901 KIM Minsun w KOR Senior 1:30.05 1:27.45 X

3 SSKOR21412200501 LEE Nahyun w KOR B2 1:30.05 1:30.05 X

4 SSKOR22710199801 PARK Jiwoo w KOR Senior - 1:29.05 S

5 SSKOR22403199301 HWANG Hyunsun w KOR Senior - -

6 SSBEL20709199501 TAS Sandrine w BEL Senior - -

7 SSBEL20403199801 VAN ELST Isabelle w BEL Senior - -

8 SSCAN20705199701 HILLER Carolina w CAN Senior 1:25.73 1:25.73

9 SSCAN22308199801  MCDOUGALL Brooklyn w CAN Senior 1:25.73  1:25.73

10 SSCAN21807199501  WEIDEMANN Isabelle w CAN Senior - -

11 SSCAN20407199001 MALTAIS Valerie w CAN Senior - -

12 SSCAN20204199001 BLONDIN Ivanie w CAN Senior 1:25.73 1:25.73 X

13 SSCAN20110199801 LAMARCHE Béatrice w CAN Senior - -

14 SSCAN20304200101  SCOTT Alexa w CAN Neo - -

15 SSAUT20407199501 HERZOG Vanessa w AUT Senior - -

16 SSESP20807200301 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa Maria w ESP A2 - -

17 SSESP21408200101 CARRENO PERIS Ainoa w ESP Neo - -

18  SSCZE22711200001  ANTOSOVA Veronika w CZE Neo - -

19  SSCZE20204200301  KURSOVA Zuzana w CZE Neo - -

20  SSCZE22705198701  SABLIKOVA Martina w CZE  Senior - -

21 SSPOL21902200101 BARAN Martyna w POL Neo 1:27.38 1:27.38 X

22 SSPOL20811199601 WOICIK Andzelika w POL Senior - -

23 SSPOL22806200001 WOJTASIK Iga w POL Neo - -

24 SSPOL21608200601 DABROWSKA Wiktoria w POL B1 1:34.92 1:34.92

25 SSPOL22002200001 BOSIEK Karolina w POL Neo 1:27.26 1:27.26

26 SSPOL20403199501 CZYSZCZON Magdalena w POL Senior - -

27 SSPOL21109200401 KUBIN Liwia w POL Al - -

28 SSPOL20410199901 KACZMAREK Olga w POL Neo - -

29 SSPOL20303200101 JABRZYK Natalia w POL Neo 1:36.11 1:29.46 X

30 SSAUT20709200101 MOLNAR Anna w AUT Neo - -

31 SSGER21012199601 HOFMANN Josie w GER Senior - -

32 SSGER22202197201 PECHSTEIN Claudia w GER Senior - -
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33 SSGER22001199601
34 SSGER21605199901
35 SSGER21201199001
36 SSGER22504200201
37 SSKAZ23007199101
38 SSKAZ20202200401
39 SSKAZ22209199801
40 SSROU21509199801
41 SSROU22708199701
42 SSCAN22301199601
43 SSCAN22607199601
44 SSHUN20905200301
45 SSJPN21501199601
46 SSJPN22205199401
47 SSJPN21704199901
48 SSJPN20904199501
49 SSJPN20908199501
50 SSJPN21105199801
51 SSJPN21012199601
52 SSJPN20203199801
53 SSJPN21007200301
54 SSUSA22402198801
55 SSUSA21209199501
56 SSUSA21308199401
57 SSUSA21909199201
58 SSUSA22006199601
59 SSUSA21406200201
60 SSUSA22710198901
61 SSUSA22205200401
62 SSNOR23110199501
63 SSNOR20504200001
64 SSNOR20905200001
65 SSNOR22204199501
66 SSNOR21403200501

Geneates by SSCM

UHRIG
SCHOLZ
FRANZEN
OSTLENDER
AYDOVA
DAURANOVA
MOROZOVA
HOGAS
STANICA
PEARMAN
MCCLUSKEY
MERCS
KIKUCHI
TAKAGI
INAGAWA
SOGA
YAMANE
USAMI
SATO
ONODERA
HORIKAWA
BOWE
BROWNE
GOETZ
JACKSON
WARREN
BIRKELAND
KILBURG-MANGANELLO
MYERS
RIPSRUD
SAMSONSEN
WIKLUND
HAUGEN
L@VAS

Registrations / Entries

Michelle
Lea Sophie
Katja

Anna
Yekaterina
Alina
Nadezhda
Mihaela
Bianca-Lorena
Maddison
Abigail
Abigél
Sumire
Miho
Kurumi
Konami
Kako
Suzune
Ayano
Yuna
Momoka
Brittany
Mckenzie
Kimi

Erin

Sarah
Giorgia
Mia

Greta
Martine
Julie Nistad
Ragne
Sofie Karoline
Aurora Grinden

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ £ 2222222222222 g22x2z2z52£58:¢8

GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
ROU
ROU
CAN
CAN
HUN
JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Al

17.-19.02.2023

X X X X X X O

X U»n X X

n» X X X
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67 SSNOR21706200101
68 SSITA21507200101
69 SSGBR21603199801
70 SSGBR21701198701
71 SSSUI20303199401
72 SSSUI20904199701
73 SSSWE21704199301
74 SSCHN21608199301
75 SSCHN20501199201
76 SSCHN23005199801
77 SSCHN22701199801
78 SSCHN22507200201
79 SSCHN22503200501
80 SSCHN20803200501
81 SSCHN21110199901
82 SSNED20607199901
83 SSNED21505200101
84 SSNED21104200201
85 SSNED20901199701
86 SSNED22109199801
87 SSNED21201200101
88 SSNED22507199301
89 SSNED20604199501
90 SSNED22804199901
91 SSNED22401199801
92 SSNED21802200201
93 SSNED23012199801
94 SSNED22904200001

Geneates by SSCM

FURNEE
PEVERI
SMEDING
COOPER
MCGREGOR
HARDI
LAGRANGE
LI

JIN

ZHANG
HAN

YANG
ZHOU
CHEN
CHEN

DE JONG
FLEDDERUS
GREVELT
VOSKAMP
DUL
GROOT
ANEMA
RIJPMA-DE JONG
BEUNE
IN'T HOF
DE BOER
LEERDAM
VERKERK

Registrations / Entries

Marte Bjerkreim
Laura
Ellia
Gemma
Kaitlyn
Ramona
Eva
Qishi
Jingzhu
Lina
Mei
Binyu
Jiarong
Aoyu
Xiangyu
Michelle
Marrit
Isabel
Dione
Elisa
Robin
Reina
Antoinette
Joy
Sanne
Myrthe
Jutta
Naomi

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ 2222222222222 £52¢52z52¢8

NOR
ITA
GBR
GBR
SUl
SUl
SWE
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Al
Al
Neo
Neo
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender  Nat AG SB PB L
5000m

1 SSEST12312199601 LIV Marten m EST Senior - -

2 SSFIN11509199801 SUOMALAINEN Samuli m FIN Senior - -

3 SSFIN10512200101 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN Neo - -

4 SSFIN12310200201 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN Neo - -

5 SSKOR12502199201 UM Cheonho m KOR Senior 6:39.78  6:21.48

6 SSKOR12106200101  CHUNG Jae Won m KOR Neo 6:21.47  6:19.13

7 SSKOR10910199501 KIM Junho m KOR Senior - -

8 SSKOR11210199901 PARK Seonghyeon m KOR Neo - -

9 SSKOR13004200301 KIM Kyungrae m KOR Neo - -

10 SSKOR11603199301 CHA Min Kyu m KOR Senior - -

11 SSKOR12911199201 KIM Cheolmin m KOR Senior - -

12 SSKOR10603198801 LEE Seung Hoon m KOR Senior 6:20.33  6:07.04

13 SSBEL11202199101 SWINGS Bart m BEL Senior 6:08.76  6:08.76

14 SSBEL12005199401 VOSTE Mathias m BEL Senior - -

15 SSCAN12206198901 BELCHOS Jordan m CAN Senior 6:15.81  6:12.07 X
16 SSCAN11006200001 HOWE Connor m CAN Neo 6:22.15 6:22.15 S
17 SSCAN11702199901 LANGELAAR Tyson m CAN Senior - -

18 SSCAN10605199201  GELINAS-BEAULIEU Antoine m CAN Senior - -

19 SSCAN12209199601  FIOLA Christopher m CAN Senior - -

20 SSCAN12507199201 DUBREUIL Laurent m CAN Senior - -

21 SSCAN11608198601 BLOEMEN Ted-Jan m CAN Senior 6:06.69 6:01.86

22 SSCAN12308199701  FISH Graeme m CAN Senior 6:13.31  6:06.32

23 SSCAN11209199701  MAYEUR Hayden m CAN Senior - -

24 SSNZL10905198901 MICHAEL Peter m NZL Senior 6:19.52  6:09.68 X
25 SSCAN12609200001 ROTH Frank m CAN Neo - -

26 SSESP12009200201 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil m ESP Neo - -

27 SSESP10405200401 TAIBO GONZALEZ Manuel m ESP A2 6:38.35  6:38.35 X
28 SSCZE12103200401 KOCi Jakub m CZE A2 - -

29 SSPOL11403199701 PALKA Szymon m POL Senior 6:28.37  6:22.29 X
30 SSPOL11706199601 BACHANEK Marcin m POL Senior - -

31 SSPOL12702200001 PIOTROWSKI Jakub m POL Neo - -

32 SSPOL10204199901 KANIA Marek m POL Senior - -

33 SSPOL12707199401 MICHALSKI Piotr m POL Senior - -
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34 SSPOL10712199801
35 SSPOL11709199901
36 SSPOL10102199801
37 SSAUT12308200001
38 SSAUT12505200201
39 SSDEN11002199701
40 SSDEN11408199401
41 SSGER10305199401
42 SSGER10904199701
43 SSGER10907199001
44 SSGER11509200001
45 SSGER11706199701
46 SSGER10809199601
47 SSGER10910200001
48 SSKAZ12808199601
49 SSKAZ13107199701
50 SSKAZ11405200001
51 SSKAZ12411200201
52 SSKAZ11201199401
53 SSKAZ12012199701
54 SSKAZ10703200201
55 SSFRA12204200001
56 SSFRA10506199601
57 SSCAN12409199701
58 SSCAN12008199801
59 SSCAN11606199401
60 SSCAN11001200301
61 SSJPN11212199201
62 SSJPN11707200001
63 SSJPN12711199401
64 SSJPN11107199601
65 SSJPN11105199801
66 SSJPN12709200101
67 SSJPN10307199601

Geneates by SSCM

OFICJALSKI
ZUREK
JANICKI
ODOR
GSCHWENTNER
SCHMIDT
THORUP
MALY
PETZOLD
RIJHNEN
KLEIN
DOMBEK
EMELE
KURZMANN
MOROZOV
GAVRILOV
GALIYEV
KOSHKIN
KLENKO
CHSHIGOLEV
SAGATOV
BELLOIR
LOUBINEAUD
JOHNSON
LARUE

DE HAITRE
PERREAULT
MURAKAMI
MORISHIGE
MORIMOTO
SHINHAMA
KOJIMA
YAMADA
YAMADA

Registrations / Entries

Gawet
Damian
Artur
Gabriel
Ignaz
Philip Due
Viktor Hald
Felix
Fridtjof
Felix
Moritz
Hendrik
Stefan
Niklas
Dmitry
Demyan
Artur
Yevgeniy
Aleksandr
Vitaliy
Bagdaulet
Mathieu
Timothy
Anders
David
Vincent
Aimé
Yuma
Wataru
Takuya
Tatsuya
Ryota
Kazuya
Masaya

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333332333 3

POL
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior

17.-19.02.2023
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6:19.02 S

6:16.90

6:29.37

6:14.96 X

6:40.98 X
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68 SSJPN10107200101
69 SSJPN12501199601
70 SSJPN12911199401
71 SSJPN11412199701
72 SSJPN12512199601
73 SSJPN11803200201
74 SSJPN12401199701
75 SSUSA11305200001
76 SSUSA10208200001
77 SSUSA11306199601
78 SSUSA11301199901
79 SSUSA12105200401
80 SSUSA12707199901
81 SSUSA10711200101
82 SSUSA10805199101
83 SSNOR11202200201
84 SSNOR10510199801
85 SSNOR11308200101
86 SSNOR12808199601
87 SSNOR11707199201
88 SSNOR11712199901
89 SSNOR10112199701
90 SSNOR11902200001
91 SSNOR10201199801
92 SSNOR12010199601
93 SSNOR10210199201
94 SSNOR12610200401
95 SSITA12804199201
96 SSITA11907199401
97 SSITA12704200001
98 SSITA10312199301
99 SSITA12708199301
HH SSITA10512200201
HH SSITA11202199901

Geneates by SSCM

NONOMURA
ICHINOHE
TSUCHIYA
TSUCHIYA
ITO

ARITO
KIKUCHI
CEPURAN
DAWSON
LEHMAN

MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY

STOLZ
KLEBA
MCLEOD
DUNFEE
EITREM
JOHANSSON
KONGSHAUG
ULEKLEIV
PEDERSEN
ENGEBRATEN
FARSTAD
KRISTENSEN
MAGNUSSEN
RUKKE
LORENTZEN
HENRIKSEN
BOSA
TRENTINI
BETTI
GHIOTTO
GIOVANNINI
LORELLO

DI STEFANO

Registrations / Entries

Taiyo
Seitaro
Ryosuke
Riku
Takahiro
Motonaga
Kota

Ethan

Casey

Emery
Conor
Jordan
Austin
Cooper
Kelin

Sander
Allan Dahl
Peder
Kristian Gamme
Sverre Lunde
Hallgeir
Odin By

Pal Myhren
Bjgrn

Henrik Fagerli
Havard Holmefjord
Sigurd

David
Alessio
Francesco
Davide
Andrea
Riccardo
Daniele
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JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo

Neo
Senior
Senior

A2

Neo

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior

Al
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior
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HH SSHUN10609199901
HH SSGBR11907199401
HH SSAUS10909199901
HH SSROU12809200301
HH SSSUI12001199301
HH SSSWE12702200401
HH SSGER10711199401
HH SSCHN10311199901
HH SSCHN12609199801
HH SSCHN10811199801
HH SSCHN12810200101
HH SSCHN10712199801
HH SSCHN10803200601
HH SSCHN11503200501
HH SSCHN12009199701
HH SSCHN11108199601
HH SSCHN10706200301
HH SSNED10603200001
HH SSNED11708199401
HH SSNED11111198801
HH SSNED10503200202
HH SSNED10803200001
HH SSNED11608199201
HH SSNED10310200201
HH SSNED12308199501
HH SSNED12609199501
HH SSNED11011198901
HH SSNED11108199701
HH SSNED11809199801
HH SSNED10102198601
HH SSNED11405200101
HH SSNED12606199501
HH SSNED11707200001
HH SSNED12701199801

Geneates by SSCM

BEJCZI
KERSTEN
ROSS
NECHITA
WENGER
NORBERG
GRAS

NING

LIAN

SHEN

QUAN

DU

LIU

CONG

WU

WANG

SUN
SCHEPERKAMP
NTAB
OTTERSPEER
WESTENBROEK
BOTMAN
KROL
WENNEMARS
DIJKSTRA
DS

NUIS
HUIZINGA
HOLLAAR
BERGSMA
SNELLINK
JANSMAN
VAN WORKUM
HOOLWERF

Registrations / Entries

Botond
Cornelius
Mitchell
Robert
Livio
Kaspar
Manuel
Zhongyan
Ziwen
Hanyang
Xianghe
Haonan
Bin
Zhenlong
Yu
Shiwei
Chuanyi
Merijn
Dai Dai
Hein
Stefan
Janno
Thomas
Joep

Lex
Wesly
Kjeld
Chris
Louis
Jorrit
Beau
Kars
Jordy
Bart Albertus
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HUN
GBR
AUS
ROU
SUl
SWE
GER
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Senior
Neo
A2
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
B2
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior

17.-19.02.2023

6:12.13

6:43.94

6:30.54

6:31.02 X
6:23.11 S
6:19.79 X
6:21.45 S
6:06.93 X
6:09.58 X
6:15.14 X
6:20.62 X
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender  Nat AG SB LR
Mass Start

1 SSEST12312199601 LIV Marten m EST Senior -

2 SSFIN11509199801 SUOMALAINEN Samuli m FIN Senior -

3 SSFIN10512200101 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN Neo -

4 SSFIN12310200201 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN Neo -

5 SSKOR12502199201 UM Cheonho m KOR Senior -

6 SSKOR12106200101 CHUNG Jae Won m KOR Neo -

7 SSKOR10910199501 KIM Junho m KOR Senior -

8 SSKOR11210199901 PARK Seonghyeon m KOR Neo -

9 SSKOR13004200301 KIM Kyungrae m KOR Neo -

10 SSKOR11603199301 CHA Min Kyu m KOR Senior -

11 SSKOR12911199201 KIM Cheolmin m KOR Senior -

12 SSKOR10603198801 LEE Seung Hoon m KOR Senior -

13 SSBEL11202199101 SWINGS Bart m BEL Senior -

14 SSBEL12005199401 VOSTE Mathias m BEL Senior -

15 SSCAN12206198901 BELCHOS Jordan m CAN Senior -

16 SSCAN11006200001 HOWE Connor m CAN Neo -

17 SSCAN11702199901 LANGELAAR Tyson m CAN Senior -

18 SSCAN10605199201  GELINAS-BEAULIEU Antoine m CAN Senior -

19 SSCAN12209199601 FIOLA Christopher m CAN Senior -

20 SSCAN12507199201 DUBREUIL Laurent m CAN Senior -

21 SSCAN11608198601 BLOEMEN Ted-Jan m CAN Senior -

22 SSCAN12308199701 FISH Graeme m CAN Senior -

23 SSCAN11209199701 MAYEUR Hayden m CAN Senior -

24 SSNZL10905198901 MICHAEL Peter m NZL Senior -

25 SSCAN12609200001 ROTH Frank m CAN Neo -

26 SSESP12009200201 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil m ESP Neo -

27 SSESP10405200401 TAIBO GONZALEZ Manuel m ESP A2 - X
28 SSCZE12103200401 KOCI Jakub m CZE A2 - X
29 SSPOL11403199701 PALKA Szymon m POL Senior - X
30 SSPOL11706199601 BACHANEK Marcin m POL Senior - S
31 SSPOL12702200001 PIOTROWSKI Jakub m POL Neo -

Geneates by SSCM

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39
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32 SSPOL10204199901
33 SSPOL12707199401
34 SSPOL10712199801
35 SSPOL11709199901
36 SSPOL10102199801
37 SSAUT12308200001
38 SSAUT12505200201
39 SSDEN11002199701
40 SSDEN11408199401
41 SSGER10305199401
42 SSGER10904199701
43 SSGER10907199001
44 SSGER11509200001
45 SSGER11706199701
46 SSGER10809199601
47 SSGER10910200001
48 SSKAZ12808199601
49 SSKAZ13107199701
50 SSKAZ11405200001
51 SSKAZ12411200201
52 SSKAZ11201199401
53 SSKAZ12012199701
54 SSKAZ10703200201
55 SSFRA12204200001
56 SSFRA10506199601
57 SSCAN12409199701
58 SSCAN12008199801
59 SSCAN11606199401
60 SSCAN11001200301
61 SSJPN11212199201
62 SSJPN11707200001
63 SSJPN12711199401
64 SSJPN11107199601

Geneates by SSCM

KANIA
MICHALSKI
OFICJALSKI
ZUREK
JANICKI
ODOR
GSCHWENTNER
SCHMIDT
THORUP
MALY
PETZOLD
RIJHNEN
KLEIN
DOMBEK
EMELE
KURZMANN
MOROZOV
GAVRILOV
GALIYEV
KOSHKIN
KLENKO
CHSHIGOLEV
SAGATOV
BELLOIR
LOUBINEAUD
JOHNSON
LARUE

DE HAITRE
PERREAULT
MURAKAMI
MORISHIGE
MORIMOTO
SHINHAMA

Registrations / Entries

Marek
Piotr
Gawet
Damian
Artur
Gabriel
Ignaz
Philip Due
Viktor Hald
Felix
Fridtjof
Felix
Moritz
Hendrik
Stefan
Niklas
Dmitry
Demyan
Artur
Yevgeniy
Aleksandr
Vitaliy
Bagdaulet
Mathieu
Timothy
Anders
David
Vincent
Aimé
Yuma
Wataru
Takuya
Tatsuya
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Senior
Senior
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Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior

17.-19.02.2023

X Un X X X X X X

Page 35 of 59



World Cup 6

65 SSJPN11105199801
66 SSJPN12709200101
67 SSJPN10307199601
68 SSJPN10107200101
69 SSJPN12501199601
70 SSJPN12911199401
71 SSJPN11412199701
72 SSJPN12512199601
73 SSJPN11803200201
74 SSJPN12401199701
75 SSUSA11305200001
76 SSUSA10208200001
77 SSUSA11306199601
78 SSUSA11301199901
79 SSUSA12105200401
80 SSUSA12707199901
81 SSUSA10711200101
82 SSUSA10805199101
83 SSNOR11202200201
84 SSNOR10510199801
85 SSNOR11308200101
86 SSNOR12808199601
87 SSNOR11707199201
88 SSNOR11712199901
89 SSNOR10112199701
90 SSNOR11902200001
91 SSNOR10201199801
92 SSNOR12010199601
93 SSNOR10210199201
94 SSNOR12610200401
95 SSITA12804199201
96 SSITA11907199401
97 SSITA12704200001

Geneates by SSCM

KOJIMA
YAMADA
YAMADA
NONOMURA
ICHINOHE
TSUCHIYA
TSUCHIYA
ITO

ARITO
KIKUCHI
CEPURAN
DAWSON
LEHMAN

MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY

STOLZ
KLEBA
MCLEOD
DUNFEE
EITREM
JOHANSSON
KONGSHAUG
ULEKLEIV
PEDERSEN
ENGEBRATEN
FARSTAD
KRISTENSEN
MAGNUSSEN
RUKKE
LORENTZEN
HENRIKSEN
BOSA
TRENTINI
BETTI

Registrations / Entries

Ryota
Kazuya
Masaya
Taiyo
Seitaro
Ryosuke
Riku
Takahiro
Motonaga
Kota

Ethan

Casey
Emery
Conor
Jordan
Austin
Cooper
Kelin

Sander

Allan Dahl
Peder
Kristian Gamme
Sverre Lunde
Hallgeir
Odin By

Pal Myhren
Bjgrn

Henrik Fagerli
Havard Holmefjord
Sigurd

David
Alessio
Francesco

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333 333333333333333323333

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA

Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
A2
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023
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World Cup 6
98 SSITA10312199301
99 SSITA12708199301
H#it SSITA10512200201
H#it SSITA11202199901
H#it SSHUN10609199901
H#it SSGBR11907199401
H#it SSAUS10909199901
H#it SSROU12809200301
H#it SSSUI12001199301
H#it SSSWE12702200401
H#it SSGER10711199401
H#it SSCHN10311199901
H#it SSCHN12609199801
H#it SSCHN10811199801
H#it SSCHN12810200101
H#it SSCHN10712199801
H#it SSCHN10803200601
H#it SSCHN11503200501
H#it SSCHN12009199701
H#it SSCHN11108199601
H#it SSCHN10706200301
H#it SSNED10603200001
H#it SSNED11708199401
H#it SSNED11111198801
H#it SSNED10503200202
H#it SSNED10803200001
H#it SSNED11608199201
H#it SSNED10310200201
H#it SSNED12308199501
H#it SSNED12609199501
H#it SSNED11011198901
H#it SSNED11108199701
H#it SSNED11809199801

Geneates by SSCM

GHIOTTO
GIOVANNINI
LORELLO
DI STEFANO
BEJCZI
KERSTEN
ROSS
NECHITA
WENGER
NORBERG
GRAS
NING
LIAN
SHEN
QUAN

DU

LIV
CONG
wu
WANG
SUN

SCHEPERKAMP

NTAB
OTTERSPEER

WESTENBROEK

BOTMAN
KROL
WENNEMARS
DIJKSTRA
DS

NUIS
HUIZINGA
HOLLAAR

Registrations / Entries

Davide
Andrea
Riccardo
Daniele
Botond
Cornelius
Mitchell
Robert
Livio
Kaspar
Manuel
Zhongyan
Ziwen
Hanyang
Xianghe
Haonan
Bin
Zhenlong
Yu
Shiwei
Chuanyi
Merijn
Dai Dai
Hein
Stefan
Janno
Thomas
Joep
Lex
Wesly
Kjeld
Chris
Louis

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333 3333333333333333232333

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
GBR
AUS
ROU
SUI
SWE
GER
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
A2
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
B2
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

17.-19.02.2023

X X OU»”m X

X X X X
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World Cup 6
H#it SSNED10102198601
H#it SSNED11405200101
H#it SSNED12606199501
H#it SSNED11707200001
H#i SSNED12701199801

Geneates by SSCM

BERGSMA
SNELLINK
JANSMAN

VAN WORKUM
HOOLWERF

Registrations / Entries

Jorrit

Beau

Kars

Jordy

Bart Albertus

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3 33 3 3

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior

17.-19.02.2023
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender  Nat AG SB PB 19.02.
Mass Start

1 SSKOR21910199401 KIM Hyun Yung W KOR Senior - -

2 SSKOR21606199901  KIM Minsun w KOR Senior - -

3 SSKOR21412200501  LEE Nahyun w KOR B2 - -

4 SSKOR22710199801  PARK Jiwoo w KOR Senior - -

5 SSKOR22403199301 HWANG Hyunsun W KOR Senior - -

6 SSBEL20709199501 TAS Sandrine w BEL Senior - - X

7 SSBEL20403199801 VAN ELST Isabelle w BEL Senior - -

8 SSCAN20705199701  HILLER Carolina w CAN Senior - -

9 SSCAN22308199801 MCDOUGALL Brooklyn w CAN Senior - -

10 SSCAN21807199501  WEIDEMANN Isabelle w CAN Senior - -

11 SSCAN20407199001 MALTAIS Valerie w CAN Senior - -

12 SSCAN20204199001 BLONDIN Ivanie w CAN Senior - - X
13 SSCAN20110199801 LAMARCHE Béatrice W CAN Senior - -

14 SSCAN20304200101  SCOTT Alexa w CAN Neo - -

15 SSAUT20407199501 HERZOG Vanessa W AUT Senior - -

16 SSESP20807200301 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa Maria w ESP A2 - -

17 SSESP21408200101 CARRENO PERIS Ainoa w ESP Neo - - X
18 SSCZE22711200001 ANTOSOVA Veronika w CZE Neo - - X
19  SSCZE20204200301  KURSOVA Zuzana w CZE Neo - - X
20  SSCZE22705198701  SABLIKOVA Martina w CZE  Senior - - S
21 SSPOL21902200101 BARAN Martyna W POL Neo - -

22 SSPOL20811199601  WOICIK Andzelika w POL Senior - -

23 SSPOL22806200001  WOJTASIK Iga w POL Neo - -

24 SSPOL21608200601 DABROWSKA Wiktoria w POL B1 - -

25 SSPOL22002200001 BOSIEK Karolina W POL Neo - - X
26 SSPOL20403199501  CZYSZCZON Magdalena w POL Senior - -

27 SSPOL21109200401 KUBIN Liwia w POL Al - -

28 SSPOL20410199901 KACZMAREK Olga w POL Neo - - S
29 SSPOL20303200101  JABRZYK Natalia w POL Neo - -

30 SSAUT20709200101  MOLNAR Anna w AUT Neo - - X
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World Cup 6

31 SSGER21012199601
32 SSGER22202197201
33 SSGER22001199601
34 SSGER21605199901
35 SSGER21201199001
36 SSGER22504200201
37 SSKAZ23007199101
38 SSKAZ20202200401
39 SSKAZ22209199801
40 SSROU21509199801
41 SSROU22708199701
42 SSCAN22301199601
43 SSCAN22607199601
44 SSHUN20905200301
45 SSJPN21501199601
46 SSIPN22205199401
47 SSJIPN21704199901
48 SSIPN20904199501
49 SSJPN20908199501
50 SSJPN21105199801
51 SSJPN21012199601
52 SSJIPN20203199801
53 SSJPN21007200301
54 SSUSA22402198801
55 SSUSA21209199501
56 SSUSA21308199401
57 SSUSA21909199201
58 SSUSA22006199601
59 SSUSA21406200201
60 SSUSA22710198901
61 SSUSA22205200401
62 SSNOR23110199501

Geneates by SSCM

HOFMANN
PECHSTEIN
UHRIG
SCHOLZ
FRANZEN
OSTLENDER
AYDOVA
DAURANOVA
MOROZOVA
HOGAS
STANICA
PEARMAN
MCCLUSKEY
MERCS
KIKUCHI
TAKAGI
INAGAWA
SOGA
YAMANE
USAMI
SATO
ONODERA
HORIKAWA
BOWE
BROWNE
GOETZ
JACKSON
WARREN
BIRKELAND

KILBURG-MANGANELLO

MYERS
RIPSRUD

Registrations / Entries

Josie
Claudia
Michelle
Lea Sophie
Katja
Anna
Yekaterina
Alina
Nadezhda
Mihaela
Bianca-Lorena
Maddison
Abigail
Abigél
Sumire
Miho
Kurumi
Konami
Kako
Suzune
Ayano
Yuna
Momoka
Brittany
Mckenzie
Kimi

Erin

Sarah
Giorgia
Mia

Greta
Martine

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ £ £ g2 2222252 z2z52¢52:¢82

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
ROU
ROU
CAN
CAN
HUN
JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior

17.-19.02.2023
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63 SSNOR20504200001
64 SSNOR20905200001
65 SSNOR22204199501
66 SSNOR21403200501
67 SSNOR21706200101
68 SSITA21507200101
69 SSGBR21603199801
70 SSGBR21701198701
71 SSSUI120303199401
72 SSSUI120904199701
73 SSSWE21704199301
74 SSCHN21608199301
75 SSCHN20501199201
76 SSCHN23005199801
77 SSCHN22701199801
78 SSCHN22507200201
79 SSCHN22503200501
80 SSCHN20803200501
81 SSCHN21110199901
82 SSNED20607199901
83 SSNED21505200101
84 SSNED21104200201
85 SSNED20901199701
86 SSNED22109199801
87 SSNED21201200101
88 SSNED22507199301
89 SSNED20604199501
90 SSNED22804199901
91 SSNED22401199801
92 SSNED21802200201
93 SSNED23012199801
94 SSNED22904200001

Geneates by SSCM

SAMSONSEN
WIKLUND
HAUGEN
L@VAS
FURNEE
PEVERI
SMEDING
COOPER
MCGREGOR
HARDI
LAGRANGE
LI

JIN

ZHANG
HAN

YANG
ZHOU
CHEN
CHEN

DE JONG
FLEDDERUS
GREVELT
VOSKAMP
DUL
GROOT
ANEMA
RIJPMA-DE JONG
BEUNE

IN 'T HOF
DE BOER
LEERDAM
VERKERK

Registrations / Entries

Julie Nistad
Ragne
Sofie Karoline
Aurora Grinden
Marte Bjerkreim
Laura

Ellia
Gemma
Kaitlyn
Ramona
Eva

Qishi
Jingzhu
Lina

Mei

Binyu
Jiarong
Aoyu
Xiangyu
Michelle
Marrit
Isabel
Dione

Elisa

Robin
Reina
Antoinette
Joy

Sanne
Myrthe
Jutta
Naomi

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ £ £ g2 2222252 z2z52¢52:¢82

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
GBR
GBR
SUI
SUI
SWE
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Neo
Senior
Al
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Al
Al
Neo
Neo
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023

X X X X
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender  Nat AG SB PB 1130(:"
1 SSEST12312199601 LIV Marten m EST Senior 1:07.10 1.07.10 X
2 SSFIN11509199801 SUOMALAINEN Samuli m FIN Senior 1:09.67 1:.09.21 X
3 SSFIN10512200101 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN Neo 1:11.24 1:11.13 S
4 SSFIN12310200201 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN Neo - -

5 SSKOR12502199201 UM Cheonho m KOR Senior - -
6 SSKOR12106200101 CHUNG Jae Won m KOR Neo - -
7 SSKOR10910199501 KIM Junho m KOR Senior 1:10.94 1.08.16
8 SSKOR11210199901 PARK Seonghyeon m KOR Neo 1:08.56 1:08.56
9 SSKOR13004200301 KIM Kyungrae m KOR Neo 1:09.72 1:09.72
10 SSKOR11603199301 CHA Min Kyu m KOR Senior - -
11 SSKOR12911199201 KIM Cheolmin m KOR Senior 1:10.75 1:10.17 S
12 SSKOR10603198801 LEE Seung Hoon m KOR Senior - -
13 SSBEL11202199101 SWINGS Bart m BEL Senior - -
14 SSBEL12005199401 VOSTE Mathias m BEL Senior 1:07.75 1.07.75 X
15 SSCAN12206198901 BELCHOS Jordan m CAN Senior - -
16 SSCAN11006200001 HOWE Connor m CAN Neo 1:07.19 1.07.19 X
17 SSCAN11702199901 LANGELAAR Tyson m CAN Senior - -
18 SSCAN10605199201 GELINAS-BEAULIEU Antoine m CAN Senior 1:07.32 1.07.25 X
19 SSCAN12209199601 FIOLA Christopher m CAN Senior - -
20 SSCAN12507199201 DUBREUIL Laurent m CAN Senior 1:07.29 1.06.76 X
21 SSCAN11608198601 BLOEMEN Ted-Jan m CAN Senior - -
22 SSCAN12308199701 FISH Graeme m CAN Senior - -
23 SSCAN11209199701 MAYEUR Hayden m CAN Senior - -
24 SSNZL10905198901 MICHAEL Peter m NZL Senior - -
25 SSCAN12609200001 ROTH Frank m CAN Neo - -
26 SSESP12009200201 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil m ESP Neo 1:08.32 1.08.32 X
27 SSESP10405200401 TAIBO GONZALEZ Manuel m ESP A2 - -
28 SSCZE12103200401 KOCi Jakub m CZE A2 - -
29 SSPOL11403199701 PALKA Szymon m POL Senior - -
30 SSPOL11706199601 BACHANEK Marcin m POL Senior 1:10.41 1:09.55 S
31 SSPOL12702200001 PIOTROWSKI Jakub m POL Neo 1:11.26 1:11.26 X
32 SSPOL10204199901 KANIA Marek m POL Senior 1:08.28 1.08.28 X
33 SSPOL12707199401 MICHALSKI Piotr m POL Senior 1:07.13 1.07.13 X
Geneates by SSCM Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39 Page 42 of 58



World Cup 6

34 SSPOL10712199801
35 SSPOL11709199901
36 SSPOL10102199801
37 SSAUT12308200001
38 SSAUT12505200201
39 SSDEN11002199701
40 SSDEN11408199401
41 SSGER10305199401
42 SSGER10904199701
43 SSGER10907199001
44 SSGER11509200001
45 SSGER11706199701
46 SSGER10809199601
47 SSGER10910200001
48 SSKAZ12808199601
49 SSKAZ13107199701
50 SSKAZ11405200001
51 SSKAZ12411200201
52 SSKAZ11201199401
53 SSKAZ12012199701
54 SSKAZ10703200201
55 SSFRA12204200001
56 SSFRA10506199601
57 SSCAN12409199701
58 SSCAN12008199801
59 SSCAN11606199401
60 SSCAN11001200301
61 SSJPN11212199201
62 SSJPN11707200001
63 SSJPN12711199401
64 SSJPN11107199601
65 SSJPN11105199801
66 SSJPN12709200101
67 SSJPN10307199601

Geneates by SSCM

OFICJALSKI
ZUREK
JANICKI
ODOR
GSCHWENTNER
SCHMIDT
THORUP
MALY
PETZOLD
RIJHNEN
KLEIN
DOMBEK
EMELE
KURZMANN
MOROZOV
GAVRILOV
GALIYEV
KOSHKIN
KLENKO
CHSHIGOLEV
SAGATOV
BELLOIR
LOUBINEAUD
JOHNSON
LARUE

DE HAITRE
PERREAULT
MURAKAMI
MORISHIGE
MORIMOTO
SHINHAMA
KOJIMA
YAMADA
YAMADA

Registrations / Entries

Gawet
Damian
Artur
Gabriel
Ignaz
Philip Due
Viktor Hald
Felix
Fridtjof
Felix
Moritz
Hendrik
Stefan
Niklas
Dmitry
Demyan
Artur
Yevgeniy
Aleksandr
Vitaliy
Bagdaulet
Mathieu
Timothy
Anders
David
Vincent
Aimé
Yuma
Wataru
Takuya
Tatsuya
Ryota
Kazuya
Masaya

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39
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POL
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior

1:08.07

17.-19.02.2023

1:08.07 X
1:07.53 X
1:08.19 X
1:08.92 X
1:11.35 X
1:08.65 X
1:08.91 X
1:08.40 S
1:07.71

1:06.72

1:08.28 X
1:07.43 X
1:07.68 X
1:07.03 X
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68 SSJPN10107200101
69 SSJPN12501199601
70 SSJPN12911199401
71 SSJPN11412199701
72 SSJPN12512199601
73 SSJPN11803200201
74 SSJPN12401199701
75 SSUSA11305200001
76 SSUSA10208200001
77 SSUSA11306199601
78 SSUSA11301199901
79 SSUSA12105200401
80 SSUSA12707199901
81 SSUSA10711200101
82 SSUSA10805199101
83 SSNOR11202200201
84 SSNOR10510199801
85 SSNOR11308200101
86 SSNOR12808199601
87 SSNOR11707199201
88 SSNOR11712199901
89 SSNOR10112199701
90 SSNOR11902200001
91 SSNOR10201199801
92 SSNOR12010199601
93 SSNOR10210199201
94 SSNOR12610200401
95 SSITA12804199201
96 SSITA11907199401
97 SSITA12704200001
98 SSITA10312199301
99 SSITA12708199301
HH SSITA10512200201
HH SSITA11202199901

Geneates by SSCM

NONOMURA
ICHINOHE
TSUCHIYA
TSUCHIYA
ITO

ARITO
KIKUCHI
CEPURAN
DAWSON
LEHMAN

MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWY

STOLZ
KLEBA
MCLEOD
DUNFEE
EITREM
JOHANSSON
KONGSHAUG
ULEKLEIV
PEDERSEN
ENGEBRATEN
FARSTAD
KRISTENSEN
MAGNUSSEN
RUKKE
LORENTZEN
HENRIKSEN
BOSA
TRENTINI
BETTI
GHIOTTO
GIOVANNINI
LORELLO

DI STEFANO

Registrations / Entries

Taiyo
Seitaro
Ryosuke
Riku
Takahiro
Motonaga
Kota

Ethan

Casey

Emery
Conor
Jordan
Austin
Cooper
Kelin

Sander
Allan Dahl
Peder
Kristian Gamme
Sverre Lunde
Hallgeir
Odin By

Pal Myhren
Bjgrn

Henrik Fagerli
Havard Holmefjord
Sigurd

David
Alessio
Francesco
Davide
Andrea
Riccardo
Daniele

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333332333 3

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo

Neo
Senior
Senior

A2

Neo

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior

Al
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior
Senior

Neo
Senior

17.-19.02.2023

1:07.43 S
1:09.75 S
1:07.77 X
1:06.47 X
1:08.27 X
1:07.72 X
1:10.32 X
1:08.60 X
1:09.82 S
1:07.63

1:06.51

1:07.24

1:09.14

1:09.93 S
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HH SSHUN10609199901
HH SSGBR11907199401
HH SSAUS10909199901
HH SSROU12809200301
HH SSSUI12001199301
HH SSSWE12702200401
HH SSGER10711199401
HH SSCHN10311199901
HH SSCHN12609199801
HH SSCHN10811199801
HH SSCHN12810200101
HH SSCHN10712199801
HH SSCHN10803200601
HH SSCHN11503200501
HH SSCHN12009199701
HH SSCHN11108199601
HH SSCHN10706200301
HH SSNED10603200001
HH SSNED11708199401
HH SSNED11111198801
HH SSNED10503200202
HH SSNED10803200001
HH SSNED11608199201
HH SSNED10310200201
HH SSNED12308199501
HH SSNED12609199501
HH SSNED11011198901
HH SSNED11108199701
HH SSNED11809199801
HH SSNED10102198601
HH SSNED11405200101
HH SSNED12606199501
HH SSNED11707200001
HH SSNED12701199801

Geneates by SSCM

BEJCZI
KERSTEN
ROSS
NECHITA
WENGER
NORBERG
GRAS

NING

LIAN

SHEN

QUAN

DU

LIU

CONG

WU

WANG

SUN
SCHEPERKAMP
NTAB
OTTERSPEER
WESTENBROEK
BOTMAN
KROL
WENNEMARS
DIJKSTRA
DS

NUIS
HUIZINGA
HOLLAAR
BERGSMA
SNELLINK
JANSMAN
VAN WORKUM
HOOLWERF

Registrations / Entries

Botond
Cornelius
Mitchell
Robert
Livio
Kaspar
Manuel
Zhongyan
Ziwen
Hanyang
Xianghe
Haonan
Bin
Zhenlong
Yu
Shiwei
Chuanyi
Merijn
Dai Dai
Hein
Stefan
Janno
Thomas
Joep

Lex
Wesly
Kjeld
Chris
Louis
Jorrit
Beau
Kars
Jordy
Bart Albertus

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

3333333333333333333333333333332333 3

HUN
GBR
AUS
ROU
SUl
SWE
GER
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Senior
Neo
A2
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
B2
Al
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior

17.-19.02.2023

1:07.33 X
1:16.89 X
1:06.65
1:07.02
1:10.60 S
1:09.03 X
1:07.46 X
1:06.95 X
1:08.06
1:06.25
1:08.08
1:07.86 X
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World Cup 6 Registrations / Entries 17.-19.02.2023
# ISU Code Last name First name Gender Nat AG SB PB : (?ngn
1 SSKOR21910199401 KIM Hyun Yung w KOR Senior 1:15.59 1:14.95 X
2 SSKOR21606199901 KIM Minsun w KOR Senior 1:13.79 1:13.79 X
3 SSKOR21412200501 LEE Nahyun w KOR B2 1:18.42 1:18.42 X
4 SSKOR22710199801 PARK Jiwoo w KOR Senior - -

5 SSKOR22403199301 HWANG Hyunsun w KOR Senior - -
6 SSBEL20709199501 TAS Sandrine w BEL Senior - -
7 SSBEL20403199801 VAN ELST Isabelle w BEL Senior 1:15.81 1:15.58 X
8 SSCAN20705199701 HILLER Carolina w CAN Senior 1:17.59 1:17.59 S
9 SSCAN22308199801 MCDOUGALL Brooklyn w CAN Senior - -
10 SSCAN21807199501  WEIDEMANN Isabelle w CAN Senior - -
11 SSCAN20407199001 MALTAIS Valerie w CAN Senior - -
12 SSCAN20204199001 BLONDIN Ivanie w CAN Senior 1:13.82 1:13.82 X
13 SSCAN20110199801 LAMARCHE Béatrice w CAN Senior - -
14 SSCAN20304200101 SCOTT Alexa w CAN Neo - -
15 SSAUT20407199501 HERZOG Vanessa w AUT Senior 1:13.56 1:13.43 X
16 SSESP20807200301 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa Maria w ESP A2 1:18.84 1:18.84 X
17 SSESP21408200101 CARRENO PERIS Ainoa w ESP Neo 1:20.65 1:20.65 X
18 SSCZE22711200001 ANTOSOVA Veronika w CZE Neo 1:19.89 1:19.89 X
19  SSCZE20204200301  KURSOVA Zuzana w CZE Neo - -
20 SSCZE22705198701 SABLIKOVA Martina w CZE Senior 1:18.09 1:15.86 X
21 SSPOL21902200101 BARAN Martyna w POL Neo - -
22 SSPOL20811199601 WOJCIK Andzelika w POL Senior - -
23 SSPOL22806200001 WOJTASIK Iga w POL Neo 1:17.86 1:17.86 X
24 SSPOL21608200601 DABROWSKA Wiktoria w POL B1 1:18.21 1:18.21 S
25 SSPOL22002200001 BOSIEK Karolina w POL Neo 1:14.56 1:14.56
26 SSPOL20403199501 CZYSZCZON Magdalena w POL Senior - -
27 SSPOL21109200401 KUBIN Liwia w POL Al - -
28 SSPOL20410199901 KACZMAREK Olga w POL Neo 1:19.37 1:19.37
29 SSPOL20303200101 JABRZYK Natalia w POL Neo 1:16.63 1:16.63
30 SSAUT20709200101 MOLNAR Anna w AUT Neo - -
31 SSGER21012199601 HOFMANN Josie w GER Senior - -
32 SSGER22202197201 PECHSTEIN Claudia w GER Senior - -
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World Cup 6
33 SSGER22001199601
34 SSGER21605199901
35 SSGER21201199001
36 SSGER22504200201
37 SSKAZ23007199101
38 SSKAZ20202200401
39 SSKAZ22209199801
40 SSROU21509199801
41 SSROU22708199701
42 SSCAN22301199601
43 SSCAN22607199601
44 SSHUN20905200301
45 SSJPN21501199601
46 SSJPN22205199401
47 SSJPN21704199901
48 SSJPN20904199501
49 SSJPN20908199501
50 SSJPN21105199801
51 SSJPN21012199601
52 SSJPN20203199801
53 SSJPN21007200301
54 SSUSA22402198801
55 SSUSA21209199501
56 SSUSA21308199401
57 SSUSA21909199201
58 SSUSA22006199601
59 SSUSA21406200201
60 SSUSA22710198901
61 SSUSA22205200401
62 SSNOR23110199501
63 SSNOR20504200001
64 SSNOR20905200001
65 SSNOR22204199501
66 SSNOR21403200501

Geneates by SSCM

UHRIG
SCHOLZ
FRANZEN
OSTLENDER
AYDOVA
DAURANOVA
MOROZOVA
HOGAS
STANICA
PEARMAN
MCCLUSKEY
MERCS
KIKUCH]I
TAKAGI
INAGAWA
SOGA
YAMANE
USAMI

SATO
ONODERA
HORIKAWA
BOWE
BROWNE
GOETZ
JACKSON
WARREN
BIRKELAND
KILBURG-MANGANELLO
MYERS
RIPSRUD
SAMSONSEN
WIKLUND
HAUGEN
L@VAS

Registrations / Entries

Michelle
Lea Sophie
Katja

Anna
Yekaterina
Alina
Nadezhda
Mihaela
Bianca-Lorena
Maddison
Abigail
Abigél
Sumire
Miho
Kurumi
Konami
Kako
Suzune
Ayano
Yuna
Momoka
Brittany
Mckenzie
Kimi

Erin

Sarah
Giorgia
Mia

Greta
Martine
Julie Nistad
Ragne
Sofie Karoline
Aurora Grinden

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ g £ g2 g2 222225252252 ¢52:¢5

GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
ROU
ROU
CAN
CAN
HUN
JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Al

1:15.69

1:17.45
1:13.46
1:17.10
1:14.92
1:16.19

1:14.67

1:15.60

1:11.83

1:17.14

1:15.46

1:14.39

1:12.54

1:12.99
1:14.85
1:16.14

1:16.09
1:15.79
1:17.09

17

1:15.69

1:17.45
1:13.46
1:17.10
1:14.92
1:16.19

1:14.67

1:15.60

1:11.71

1:16.40

1:15.46

1:14.39

1:11.61

1:12.70
1:14.85
1:16.14

1:16.09
1:15.79
1:17.09

.-19.02.2023

X X X X O
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67 SSNOR21706200101
68 SSITA21507200101
69 SSGBR21603199801
70 SSGBR21701198701
71 SSSUI20303199401
72 SSSUI20904199701
73 SSSWE21704199301
74 SSCHN21608199301
75 SSCHN20501199201
76 SSCHN23005199801
77 SSCHN22701199801
78 SSCHN22507200201
79 SSCHN22503200501
80 SSCHN20803200501
81 SSCHN21110199901
82 SSNED20607199901
83 SSNED21505200101
84 SSNED21104200201
85 SSNED20901199701
86 SSNED22109199801
87 SSNED21201200101
88 SSNED22507199301
89 SSNED20604199501
90 SSNED22804199901
91 SSNED22401199801
92 SSNED21802200201
93 SSNED23012199801
94 SSNED22904200001

Geneates by SSCM

FURNEE
PEVERI
SMEDING
COOPER
MCGREGOR
HARDI
LAGRANGE
LI

JIN

ZHANG
HAN

YANG
ZHOU
CHEN
CHEN

DE JONG
FLEDDERUS
GREVELT
VOSKAMP
DUL
GROOT
ANEMA
RIJPMA-DE JONG
BEUNE

IN ‘T HOF
DE BOER
LEERDAM
VERKERK

Registrations / Entries

Marte Bjerkreim
Laura
Ellia
Gemma
Kaitlyn
Ramona
Eva
Qishi
Jingzhu
Lina
Mei
Binyu
Jiarong
Aoyu
Xiangyu
Michelle
Marrit
Isabel
Dione
Elisa
Robin
Reina
Antoinette
Joy
Sanne
Myrthe
Jutta
Naomi

Created on 15/02/2023 - 13:39

£ £ g £ g g2 222222225252 5:¢5

NOR
ITA
GBR
GBR
SUl
SUl
SWE
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Al
Al
Neo
Neo
Neo
Neo
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo

17.-19.02.2023

1:19.41

1:15.12

x
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